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USF Men's Soccer Year-by-Year Records

Year W-L-T  Pct. Conf. Pct. Finish  Home  Away Neutral Tourn. Seed NCAA Tourn.
Dan Holcomb | 1965-86 (22 years) |0vera|| Record 216-87-22 (.698) | Postseason 24-7-4 (. 742) | NCAA 2-5-1 (357)

1965 6-4-0 .600 - 4-1-0 2-3-0 -- --

1966 10-0-1 954 - - - 6-0-0 4-0-1 -- -- -- --

1967 10-2-0  .833 --- --- --- 7-0-0 2-2-0 1-0-0 -- -- --

1968 6-2-1 122 --- --- --- 5-0-0 1-2-1 -- -- -- --

1969 8-2-1 .800 -—- -—- -—- 2-1-0 6-1-0 -- -- -- 1-1-0/2nd Round
1970 7-3-1 .682 --- --- --- 5-0-0 2-3-1 -- -- -- 0-0-1/1st Round
1971 7-3-0 .700 - - - 3-1-0 4-2-0 -- - -- 0-1-0/1st Round
1972 9-4-2 .667 - - - 8-0-2 1-3-0 0-1-0 -- -- --

1973 10-3-0  .769 --- --- --- 2-1-0 8-2-0 -- -- -- 1-1-0/2nd Round
1974 6-6-2 .500 --- --- --- 2-3-0 4-2-1 0-1-1 -- -- --

1975 9-3-1 731 -—- -—- -—- 3-0-1 5-2-0 1-1-0 -- -- 0-1-0/1st Round
1976* 11-6-1 .639 - - --- 5-2-1 4-4-0 2-0-0 2-0-0 -- --

1977 10-5-0 .667 - - - 5-2-0 4-2-0 1-1-0 2-0-0 -- --

1978 7-7-1 .500 - - - 4-1-1 3-4-0 0-2-0 1-1-0 -- --

1979 12-6-0 667 --- --- --- 7-3-0 2-3-0 3-0-0 3-0-0 -- --

1980 14-1-1 .906 --- --- --- 7-0-0 5-1-1 2-0-0 2-0-0 -- --

1981 12-2-1 833 --- --- --- 7-1-0 4-1-1 1-0-0 2-0-0 --

1982 13-3-3 763 --- - - 10-2-2  2-1-1 1-0-0 3-0-0 -- 0-1-0/1st Round
1983 15-4-1 175 - - - 10-2-0 2-2-0 3-0-1 1-0-1 -- --

1984 13-6-2 .667 - - - 7-3-1 2-0-1 4-3-0 2-1-0 --

1985 12-6-2 650 --- --- --- 9-4-1 1-1-1 2-1-0 2-0-1 -- --

1986 9-8-2 526 --- 8-3-2 0-4-0 1-1-0 2-0-1 -- --

Jay Miller | 1987-93 (Seven years) |0vera|| Record 69-43-15 (..602) | Postseason 3-2-2 (.571) | NCAA 0-0-0 (.000)

1987 8-8-2 .500 2-1-0 .667 --- 3-5-0 3-2-2 2-1-0 1-1-0 -- --

1988 9-7-2 .556 2-1-0 .667 - 4-3-0 3-2-1 2-2-1 1-0-1 -- --

1989 9-11-0 450 2-1-0 .667 - 4-4-0 1-5-0 4-2-0 0-2-0 -- --

1990 12-3-2 765 5-1-1 .786 t-1st 9-2-0 2-1-1 1-0-1 -- -- --

19915 9-5-6 .600 - - - 6-0-2 3-2-2 0-3-2 1-0-1 --

1992 13-3-2 778 2-1-1 .625 --- 8-1-1 2-1-1 3-1-0 -- -- --

1993 9-6-1 .59% 1-4-0 .200 3-3-0 3-2-1 3-1-0 -- --

T. Logan Fleck | 1994-96 (Three years) | Overall Record 34-17-0 (.667) | Postseason 5-2-0 (.714) | NCAA 0-1-1 (000)

1994 9-7-0 .562 3-2-0 .600 - 5-3-0 2-2-0 2-2-0 -- -- --

19954 8-6-0 571 5-3-0 .625 3rd 3-2-0 4-1-0 1-3-0 1-1-0 3 --

1996 17-4-0 810 7-1-0 875 t-Tst 11-1-0  5-2-0 1-1-0 3-0-0 2 0-1-0/1st Round
Dave Christiansen | 1997 (One year) | Overall Record 14-7-2 (..652) | Postseason 3-2-0 (.600) | NCAA 2-1-0 (.667)

1997 14-8-2 625 5-1-2 750 t-1st 6-3-1 6-5-1 2-0-0 2-1-0 1 2-1-0/3rd Round
John Hackworth | 1998-01 (Four years) | Overall Record 47-32-2 (.593) | Postseason 7-5-0 (.583) | NCAA 1-2-0 (.333)

1998 12-8-2 591 6-1-1 813 t-1st 7-3-1 5-2-0 0-3-1 3-0-0 1 0-1-0/1st Round
1999 10-8-0  .556 4-4-0 .500 5th 6-1-0 1-6-0 3-1-0 1-1-0 5 --

2000 10-9-0 526 3-5-0 375 7th 6-3-0 3-5-0 1-1-0 -- -- --

2001 15-7-0  .682 7-3-0 .700 2nd 7-4-0 6-2-0 2-1-0 0-1-0 2 1-1-0/2nd Round
George Kiefer | 2002-Pr. (14 years) | Overall Record 141-74-44 (.629) | Postseason 16-16-8 (.500) | NCAA 6-7-4 (.471)

2002 11-7-0 611 6-4-0 .600 4th 5-2-0 6-4-0 0-1-0 0-1-0 4 --

2003 7-8-3 A72 4-3-2 .556 t-4th 4-2-2 3-3-1 0-3-0 0-1-0 5 --

2004 10-5-2 647 5-3-1 611 t-3rd 5-1-2 4-2-0 1-2-0 0-1-0 4 --

2005~ 13-6-2  .667 9-2-0 818 1st (Overall)10-1-0  3-4-1 0-1-1 1-1-1 1 1-0-1/2nd Round
2006 9-6-4 .579 4-3-4 .545 4th (Red) 4-2-3 4-4-1 1-0-0 1-1-0 4 --

2007 14-6-2 682 6-4-1 591 4th (Red) 8-1-0 3-5-2 3-0-0 1-1-0 4 2-1-0/3rd Round
2008 15-5-3 J17 7-3-1 .682 2nd (Red) 8-0-2 4-5-0 3-0-1 3-0-0 2 1-1-1/4th Round
2009 14-4-3 738 6-3-2 .636 3rd (Red) 10-0-2 4-4-1 0-0-0 1-1-0 3 1-1-0/2nd Round
2010 9-6-4 579 4-3-2 .556 t-4th(Red) 6-2-0 1-3-4 2-0-0 0-1-0 5 0-1-0/1st Round
2011 13-4-4 J14 7-1-2 .800 1st (Red) 8-2-2 5-1-1 0-1-1 0-1-0 1 1-1-1/4th Round
2012 8-6-5 553 2-3-3 438 7th (Red) 5-4-2 2-2-2 1-0-1 -- -- 0-1-1/2nd Round
2013%  8-4-9 .595 2-2-4 .500 5th 5-2-3 1-1-5 2-1-1 2-0-1 5 0-1-0/1st Round
2014 10-7-3 575 4-3-1 .563 4th 7-4-0 3-3-2 0-0-1 1-0-2 4 --

* First Year of Sun Belt Conference competition

S First Year of Metro Conference competition

# First Year of Conference USA competition

A First Year of BIG EAST competition

% First Year of American Athletic Conference competition



Year-by-Year Conference Records

Year Conference Conference Record  Conference Tournament

1976 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. S. Alabama 9-1; def. Georgia St. 6-1)

1977 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Charlotte 10-0; def. Jacksonville 4-3)

1978 Sun Belt* N/A 1-1-0 (lost Georgia St. 2-1; def. Charlotte 3-1)

1979 Sun Belt* N/A 3-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. S. Alabama 11-0; def. Jacksonville 1-0; def. Charlotte 3-2)
1980 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Va. Commonwealth 3-1; def. Georgia St.2-1)

1981 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Jacksonville 3-0; def. S. Alabama 2-1)

1982 Sun Belt* N/A 3-0-0 (Sun Belt Champion - def. S. Alabama 5-0; def. Jacksonville 2-0; def. Old Dominion 2-1)
1983 Sun Belt* N/A 1-0-1 (def. UAB 8-1; tied Charlotte 2-2)

1984 Sun Belt* N/A 2-1-0 (def. W. Kentucky 9-1; def. S. Alabama 8-1; lost Old Dominion 2-1)

1985 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-1 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Jacksonville 3-0; def. Charlotte 2-1; tied 0ld Dominion 2-2)
1986 Sun Belt* N/A 2-0-1 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Jacksonville 1-0; tied 0ld Dominion 2-2; def. W. Kentucky 2-1)
1987 Sun Belt* 2-1-0 1-1-0 (lost Old Dominion 2-0; def. Jacksonville 2-0)

1988 Sun Belt* 2-1-0 1-0-1 (Sun Belt Champion - def. Charlotte 2-1; tied 0ld Dominion 1-1/Win on PKs)

1989 Sun Belt* 2-1-0 0-2-0 (lost Old Dominion 2-0; lost Charlotte 2-0)

1990 Sun Belt 5-1-1(Co-Champion) No Tournament Held

1991 Metro Conference*  N/A 1-0-1 (Metro Conference Champions - def. Va. Commonwealth 2-0; tied Charlotte 0-0)

1992 Metro Conference 2-1-1 N/A

1993 Metro Conference 1-4-0 N/A

1994 Metro Conference 3-2-0 N/A

1995 Conference USA 5-3-0 1-1-0 (def. Cincinnati 3-0; lost Saint Louis 3-2)

1996 Conference USA 7-1-0 (Co-Champion)  3-0-0 (C-USA Champion - def. DePaul 2-0; def. Memphis 3-0; def. Marquette 2-1)

1997 Conference USA 5-1-2 (Co-Champion)  2-1-0 (def. Memphis 4-2; def. Charlotte 2-0; lost Saint Louis 3-10T)

1998 Conference USA 6-1-1 (Co-Champion) 3-0-0 (C-USA Champion - def. Louisville 2-1; def. Charlotte 1-0; def. Memphis 4-2)

1999 Conference USA 4-4-0 1-1-0 (def. Louisville 2-0; lost UAB 4-0)

2000 Conference USA 3-5-0 N/A

2001 Conference USA 7-3-0 0-1-0 (lost Marquette 2-1)

2002 Conference USA 6-4-0 0-1-0 (lost Cincinnati 3-2 OT)

2003 Conference USA 4-3-2 0-1-0 (lost Charlotte 2-1)

2004 Conference USA 5-3-1 0-1-0 (lost Saint Louis 2-0)

2005 BIG EAST 9-2-0 (BIG EAST Champ) 1-1-1 (def. West Virginia 4-1; tied Providence 0-0 - 3-2 PKs; lost Connecticut 1-0)

2006 BIG EAST 4-3-4 1-1-0 (def. Seton Hall 5-1; lost West Virginia 1-0)

2007 BIG EAST 6-4-1 1-1-0 (def. Georgetown 4-0; lost No. 1 Connecticut 2-0)

2008 BIG EAST 7-3-1 3-0-0 (BIG EAST Champion - def. Georgetown 2-1; def. Notre Dame 2-1; def. No. 3 St. John’s 1-0 OT)
2009 BIG EAST 6-3-2 1-1-0 (def. Marquette 2-1; lost Notre Dame 2-2 penalty kicks)

2010 BIG EAST 4-3-2 0-1-0 (lost West Virginia 2-1)

2011 BIG EAST 7-1-2 (Red Div. Champ)0-1-0 (lost Villanova 1-0)

2012 BIG EAST 2-3-3 N/A

2013 The American 2-2-4 2-0-1 (AAC Champion - def. Temple 1-0; def. Rutgers 2-1; tied UConn / Advanced 6-5 on penalty kicks)
2014 The American 4-3-1 1-0-2 (def. Memphis 4-2; def. Uconn 2-0 on penalty kicks; lost to Tulsa 6-5 on penalty kicks)

* League champion was determined by postseason tournament.
BOLD represents Conference Tournament Titles



All-Time Win-Loss-Tie Breakdown

W L T Pct.
Overall 508 256 81 .649
Home 296 90 32 746
Away 156 121 36 556
Neutral 59 42 10 577
Overall Postseason 58 32 13 .626
NCAA Tournament 10 15 4 414
Sun Belt Conference (1976-90) 5 1 1 .786
Sun Belt Tournament* 24 6 4 .765
Metro Conference (1991-94) 6 7 1 464
Metro Tournament™** 1 0 1 750
Conference USA(1995-04) 52 28 7 .638
C-USA Tournament 13 8 0 619
BIG EAST Conference (2005-2012) 45 22 13 644
BIG EAST Tournament 7 5 1 538
The American 6 5 5 531
The American Tournament 3 0 3 750
* Sun Belt Conference held no tournament in 1990
** Metro Conference held only tournament in 1991
All-Time USF vs. Opponents Records
Opponent First Last Total W-L-T Pct.
Air Force 1970 1976 5 4-1-0 .800
Akron 2001 2014 5 3-2-0 .600
Alabama A&M 1978 2004 8 3-4-1 437
UAB 1983 2004 16 1n-5-0  .687
Alabama - Huntsville 1975 1975 1 1-0-0 1.000
American 1986 2007 3 2-1-0 750
Appalachian State 1981 1981 1 1-0-0 1.000
Barry 1990 1991 2 1-1-0 .500
Blackburn College 1973 1977 5 4-1-0 .800
Boston College 1983 1983 1 1-0-0 1.000
Boston University 1986 1993 3 0-2-1 167
Bowling Green State 1988 2008 2 2-0-0 1.000
Bradley 2011 2011 1 0-1-0 .000
Brown 2014 2014 1 1-0-0 1.000
Butler 1992 2012 4 1-1-2 .500
(alifornia 1989 1991 2 1-0-1 750
UCIrvine 2011 2011 1 1-0-0 1.000
UCLA 1984 1984 1 0-1-0 .000
(al State Chico 1988 1988 1 1-0-0 1.000
Campbell 1986 2000 2 1-1-0 .500
Central Connecticut 1990 1990 1 1-0-0 1.000
UCF 1979 2014 27 19-5-3 759
Charleston Southern 1979 1979 1 1-0-0 1.000
Charlotte 1977 2004 26 14-10-2 577
Cincinnati 1995 2014 22 1n-6-5 614
Clemson 1972 2003 12 1-9-2 167
Cleveland State 1978 1983 2 1-1-0 .500
Coastal Carolina 2000 2000 1 1-0-0 1.000
(olgate 2007 2007 1 1-0-0 1.000
College of Charleston 1994 1999 2 1-1-0 .500
Colorado College 1973 1976 2 1-1-0 .500
Connecticut 1988 2014 13 1-9-3 192
Creighton 1991 2011 2 0-2-0 .000
(SU Bakersfield 2013 2013 1 1-0-0 1.000
C.W Post 1982 1982 1 1-0-0 1.000

Dartmouth 2009

Davidson 1993
Davis & Elkins College 1977
Denver 1970
DePaul 1995
Detroit Mercy 2013
Drake 1990
Drexel 2010
Duke 1967
East Carolina 1982

East Stroudsburg 1976
Eastern Michigan 1984
Eckerd College** 1968

Embry-Riddle 1968
Erskine College 1979
Evansville 1984
Farleigh Dickinson 2004
Federal City 1974
Flagler College 1976
Florida 1965

Florida Atlantic 1983
Florida Gulf Coast 2009
Florida International 1974
FIT-Jensen Beach 1980

Florida Tech 1974
Florida Southern 1965
Florida State 1966
Fordham 1986
Fresno State 1989
Furman 1999
George Mason 1988
George Washington 1986
Georgetown 1998
Georgia 1969
Georgia Southern 1993
Georgia State 1970
Georgia Tech 1970
Harris-Stowe College 1976
Hartford 1996
Harvard 2008
High Point 1978
Houston Baptist 1986
Howard 1972
IIlinois-Chicago 1976
[llinois State 1990
Indiana 1984
lona 2012
Jacksonville 1965
James Madison 1972
Kentucky 1994
LaFayette 2001
Lehigh 1994
Louisville 1992
Loyola (Md.) 1985
Lynn* 1986
Marquette 1995
Maryland 1969

Md.- Baltimore County 1972

20M
1993
1977
2014
2012
2013
1990
2010
2006
2004
1977
1985
1986
1968
1979
1997
2004
1974
1987
1968
2010
2014
2008
1980
1989
1996
1967
2006
1989
2003
1988
1986
2015
1969
2014
20M
1970
1980
1996
2008
1978
1986
1974
1976
1990
2015
2012
2005
1977
2013
2001
1994
2013
1997
1990
2009
2008
1972
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1-0-1
1-0-0
0-1-0
4-0-0
15-4-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
2-4-0
5-0-0
1-1-0
2-0-0
9-2-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-1-1
1-0-0
0-1-0
5-1-0
3-3-1
1-3-2
3-2-2
13-11-3
1-0-0
6-2-1
11-0-0
2-0-0
2-1-0
0-1-0
1-2-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
5-1-0
1-0-0
6-2-0
8-1-0
1-0-0
3-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-3-1
1-0-0
33-8-2
2-0-0
1-1-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
14-7-3
4-0-0
0-2-1
9-5-1
1-2-0
1-1-0

750
1.000
.000
1.000
789
1.000
1.000
1.000
333
1.000
500
1.000
818
1.000
1.000
500
1.000
.000
833
500
688
S
537
1.000
122
1.000
1.000
833
.000
333
.000
.000
833
1.000
750
889
1.000
1.000
.000
.000
1.000
1.000
250
1.000
1.000
300
1.000
J91
1.000
500
1.000
1.000
646
1.000
167
615
333
500



Memphis 1984
Mercer 1984
Miami (Fla.) 1966
Michigan 2003
Missouri State 2015
Missouri-St. Louis 1988
Navy 1969
New Mexico 2005
North Carolina 1967
North Carolina State 1969
UNC-Asheville 1987
UNC-Greenshoro 1995
UNC-Wilmington 1986
Northeast Louisiana 1983
Northern lllinois 1986
Notre Dame 1985
Ohio 1972
Ohio State 2010
0ld Dominion 1982
Oneonta State 1991
Pennsylvania 1985
Penn State 1984
Pfeiffer 1978
Philadelphia University 1992
Pittsburgh 2005
Portland 2014
Princeton 1991
Principia College 1971
Providence 2003
Quincy 1968
Radford 1998
Randolph-Macon 1969
Rhode Island 2010
Richmond 1993
Robert Morris 2011
Rollins College 1965
Rutgers 1985
St. John's 1997
Saint Leo College 1965
Saint Louis 1967
St. Marys (Calif.) 1991
San Diego 1994
San Francisco 1989
Seattle Pacific 1989
Seton Hall 2005
South Alabama 1979
South Carolina 1983
USC-Spartanburg 1989
SIU-Edwardsville 1970
SMU 2004
Spring Arbor College 1981
Stanford 1992
Stetson 1965
Stony Brook 2002
Syracuse 2005
Tampa *** 1972
Temple 2013
Texas-Pan American 1997

2014
2012
1982
2013
2015
1988
1990
2011
2013
2006
1987
2008
1986
1985
1991
2015
1972
2010
2014
1991
1985
2001
1978
1992
2009
2014
1991
1971
2012
1978
1998
1969
2010
1993
2011
1989
2013
2012
2013
2011
1991
1994
1992
1991
2008
1991
2013
1989
2013
2014
1981
1992
2013
2010
2012
2013
2014
1997
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13-3-2
4-0-0
14-1-1
1-1-1
1-0-0
0-1-0
2-1-1
0-1-1
3-3-1
4-1-0
1-0-0
1-2-1
1-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-1
4-2-1
0-1-0
1-0-0
1-4-4
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-2-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
3-0-2
1-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
3-0-2
1-4-0
0-0-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
15-7-0.
3-5-4
6-4-1
10-0-0
6-25-3
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-1-0
2-0-0
3-0-0
6-4-0
3-4-1
0-1-0
1-2-1
3-1-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
25-4-1
2-0-0
4-3-1
17-8-3
2-0-1
1-0-0

778
1.000
.906
.500
1.000
.000
625
250
.500
.800
1.000
375
1.000
1.000
750
643
.000
1.000
333
.000
.000
167
1.000
1.000
750
1.000
.000
1.000
.800
.200
.500
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
682
417
591
1.000
2221
1.000
1.000
.500
1.000
1.000
.600
438
.000
375
.700
1.000
1.000
850
1.000
563
661
833
1.000

TCU 2001 2002 2 2-0-0 1.000
Tulsa 1999 2014 5 2-2-1 .500
Valparaiso 2009 2009 1 1-0-0 1.000
Vanderbilt 1997 1997 1 1-0-0 1.000
Vermont 1992 1994 2 1-1-0 .500
Villanova 2005 2012 9 6-1-2 J78
Virginia 1985 2007 4 0-3-1 125
Va. Commonwealth 1980 1994 7 4-1-2 J14
Virginia Tech 1992 2010 5 4-1-0 .800
Wake Forest 1994 2011 4 2-2-0 .500
Warren Wilson College 1972 1972 1 1-0-0 1.000
Washington 2014 2014 1 0-1-0 .000
West Virginia 1969 2011 20 13-5-2 700
Western Carolina 1984 1984 1 1-0-0 1.000
Western lllinois 1979 1979 1 1-0-0 1.000
Western Kentucky 1984 1989 6 6-0-0 1.000
Western Michigan 1984 1984 1 1-0-0 1.000
William & Mary 1969 1998 4 1-2-1 375
Winthrop 1980 1980 1 1-0-0 1.000
Wisconsin 2013 2013 1 0-1-0 .000
UW-Green Bay 1991 1991 1 1-0-0 1.000
UW-Milwaukee 1985 1985 1 0-1-0 .000
Wofford College 1980 1981 2 2-0-0 1.000
* previously College of Boca Raton

**previously Florida Presbyterian

*** Played Exhibition Game Since 2008

All-Time Series Results

(+) Conference Tournament

(&) NCAA Tournament

() Exhibition Game

Air Force (4-1-0; 2-0-0 home, 2-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/16/70 A L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2

10/29/71 H w 2-1 1-1-0 33

10/6//73 A W 5-2 2-1-0 8-5

1975 H W 2-0 3-1-0 11-5

1976 A W 1-0 4-1-0 12-5

Akron (3-2-0; 1-0-0 home, 1-2-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/23/01 N(&) w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

11/28/08 A (&) w 1-0(20T) 2-0 3-1

11/22/09 A (&) L 2-0 2-1-0 33

9/16/12 A L 5-0 2-2-0 3-8

9/4114  H w 2-1(20T) 3-2-0 5-9

Alabama A&M (3-4-1; 3-4-1 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date ite
10/19/78
10/20/79
1982
10/8/83
1984
10/25/98
10/1/00

9/19/04

I T T =T =T T T T WV

Result

Score
0-0(0T)
6-1

3-0

53

1-0

4-1

4-1

1-0

Overall
0-0-1
0-1-1
0-2-1
0-3-1
0-4-1
1-4-1
2-4-1
3-4-1

GF-GA
0-0
1-6
1-9
4-14
4-15
8-16
12-17
13-17



UAB (11-5-0; 4-2-0 home, 5-3-0 away, 2-0-0 neutral)

Bowling Green State (2-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/4/83 N W 81 1-0-0 8-1
10/18/87 N W 3-1 2-0-0 1-2
10/14/88 A W 4-0 3-0-0 15-2
10/21/89 A W 10-1 4-0-0 25-3
9/15/90 H W 6-0 5-0-0 31-3
10/6/95 H L 2-1 5-1-0 32-5
10/13/96 A W 41 6-1-0 36-6
10/3/97 A W 3-1 7-1-0 39-7
10/2/98 H W 3-2 8-1-0 42-9
9/29/99 H W 3-2 9-1-0 45-1
11/12/99 A L 4-0 9-2-0 45-15
10/15/00 A L 2-0 9-3-0 45-17
10/5/01  H L 3-0 9-4-0 45-20
11/1/02 A W 1-0(20T) 10-4-0  46-20
10/4/03  H W 2-1 n-4-0  48-21
10/20/04 A L 4-3 1-5-0  51-24

Alabama - Huntsville (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1975 N W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

American (2-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/3/86 N L 6-3 0-1-0 3-6
9/25/92 N W 3-0 1-1-0 6-6
9/15/07 H W 6-1 2-1-0 12-7

Appalachian State (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/1/88 N w 4-0 1-0-0 4-0
8/30/08 H w 3-0 1-0-0 7-0

Bradley (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/9/11 N L 2-1 0-1-0 0-1

Brown (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/18/14 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

Butler (1-1-2; 0-0-1 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-1-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/25/92 H T 0-0(0T)  0-0-1 0-0
9/26/93 N W 3-2 1-0-1 3-2
9/24/95 N L 3-2 1-1-1 5-5
9/14/12 N T 2-2(20T) 1-1-2 7-1

(alifornia (1-0-1; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/22/89 N w 3-2 1-0-0 3-2
9/15/91 N T 1-1(0T)  1-0-1 43

UC-Irvine (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/18/11 H w 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

UCLA (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/17/81 N W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

Barry (1-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/15/84 N L 3-2(0T) 0-1-0 2-3

(al State Chico (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/5/90 H W 5-1 1-0-0 541
9/28/91 N L 3-2 1-1-0 7-4

Blackburn College (4-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 4-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/13/73 A W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
1974 A W 2-0 2-0-0 541
1975 A W 3-1 3-0-0 8-2
1976 A L 1-0 3-1-0 83
9/13/77 A W 41 4-1-0 12-4

Boston University (0-2-1; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-1 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/24/86 A L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
10/7/88 A T 1-1(0T)  0-1-1 1-2
9/24/93 N L 3-2 0-2-1 3-5

Boston College (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/2/83 H W 5-1 1-0-0 541

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/17/88 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

Campbell (2-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/20/86 A L 3-0 0-1-0 0-3
9/10/93 N W 4-2 1-1-0 4-5
10/13/00 H W 5-2 2-1-0 9-7

Central Connecticut State (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/30/90 H w 3-2 1-0-0 3-2

UCF (19-5-3; 11-3-0 home, 8-2-3 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/26/719 H W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1
10/4/80 A T 1-1(0T)  1-0-1 3-2
9/23/81 H W 3-0 2-0-1 6-2
1982 A T 1-1(0T)  2-0-2 7-3
9/14/83 H W 2-1(0T)  3-0-2 9-4
9/6/84 A T 0-0(0T) 3-03 9-4
10/15/85 H W 3-2 4-0-3 12-6
10/27/87 H L 1-0 4-1-1 12-7
10/19/88 A L 3-2 4-2-3 14-10



9/6/89 H W 5-1 5-2-3 19-11 9/25/98 A W 3-0 3-1-1 12-3
9/12/90 A w 3-1 6-2-3 22-12 9/10/99 H L 2-1 3-2-1 13-5
9/18/91 H W 2-0 7-2-3 24-12 9/23/00 A w 4-3 4-2-1 17-8
10/27/92 A W 1-0 8-2-3 25-12 9/22/01 H w 4-2 5-2-1 21-10
10/6/93 H w 1-0 9-2-3 26-12 10/5/02 A L 2-0 5-3-1 21-12
10/19/94 A w 3-0 10-2-3 29-12 11/14/02 N (+) L 3-2(0T)  5-4-1 23-15
11/1/98 A W 3-2(0T)  11-2-3 32-14 9/27/03 H T 1-1(20T) 5-4-2 24-16
9/21/99 H W 4-3 12-2-3 36-17 10/16/04 A L 1-0 5-5-2 24-17
10/4/00 A W 3-1 13-2-3  39-18 10/29/05 H W 2-1(0T)  6-5-2 26-18
10/31/01 H L 3-1 13-3-3 40-21 10/7/06 A T 0-0(20T) 6-5-3 26-18
10/8/02 A W 3-1 14-3-3  43-22 10/27/07 H W 3-2(20T) 7-5-3 29-20
8/31/07 H w 5-2 15-3-3 48-24 10/28/08 A L 1-0 7-6-3 29-21
10/14/08 A W 1-0(0T) 16-3-3  49-24 10/3/09 H W 2-0 8-6-3 31-21
9/1/09 H W 2-1 17-3-3 51-25 10/20/10 A T 1-1(20T) 8-6-4 32-22
11/18/10 A (&) L 3-0 17-4-3  51-28 10/26/11 N W 3-0 9-6-4 35-22
11/20/11 H(&) W 2-1(0T) 1843 53-29 10/3/12 A T 0-0(20T) 9-6-5 35-22
10/23/13 H L 1-0 18-5-3  53-30 10/9/13 H W 41 10-6-5  39-23
10/22/14 A W 1-0 19-5-3 54-30 10/11/14 A w 3-1 11-6-5  42-24
Charleston Southern (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) Clemson (1-9-2; 1-1-2 home, 0-6-0 away, 0-2-0 neutral)
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/17/79 H W 5-0 1-0-0 5-0 10/1/72 H T 1-1(0T)  0-0-1 1-1
1M/4/73 A L 2-0 0-1-1 1-3
Charlotte (14-10-2; 7-3-1 home, 2-5-0 away, 5-2-1 neutral) 12/2/73  A(&) L 1-0 (40T) 0-2-1 1-4
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA 1974 H L 2-1 0-3-1 2-6
1/18/77 H(+) W 10-0 1-0-0 10-0 1975 A(&) L 3-0 0-4-1 2-9
11/4/78  N(+) W 3-1 2-0-0 13-1 /7779 A L 3-0 0-5-1 2-12
1/4/79  N(+) W 3-2 3-0-0 16-3 10/25/80 H W 2-1(0T)  1-5-1 4-13
9/25/83 W 8-0 4-0-0 24-3 10/16/81 A L 2-0 1-6-1 4-15
11/5/83  N(+) T 2-2 4-0-1 26-5 1982 H T 2-2(0T)  1-6-2 6-17
11/8/85 N(+) w 2-1 5-0-1 28-6 10/16/83 A L 1-0 1-7-2 6-17
11/5/88 N (+) W 2-1 6-0-1 30-7 9/6/98 N L 2-1 1-8-2 7-19
11/4/89  N(+) L 2-0 6-1-1 30-9 9/7/03 N L 2-1 1-9-2 8-21
11/3/90 H W 2-1(0T)  7-11 32-10
11/9/91 H(+) T 0-001) 7-1-2 32-10 (leveland State (1-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)
10/11/92 A L 3-0 7-2-2 32-13 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/13/93 H L 3-2(0T)  7-3-2 34-16 10/6/78 N L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2
10/15/94 A L 6-2 7-4-2 36-22 10/9/83 H w 3-2 1-1-0 3-4
10/22/95 H W 2-1 8-4-2 38-23
9/27/96 A L 4-2 8-5-2 40-27 Coastal Carolina (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)
10/5/97 A W 4-3(0T) 9-5-2 44-30 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/14/97 H(+) W 2-0 10-5-2  46-30 9/15/00 N W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
10/4/98 H W 3-2 11-5-2  49-32
11/13/98 H(+) W 1-0 12-5-2  50-32 Colgate (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)
10/3/99 H W (forfeit) 1-0 13-5-2 51-32 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/8/00 A L 2-1 13-6-2  52-34 11/23/08 H w 2-1 1-0 2-1
11/11/01 H L 1-0 13-7-2  52-35
9/29/02 A L 1-0 13-8-2  52-36 College of Charleston (1-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)
9/12/03 H L 2-1 13-9-2  53-38 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/12/03 N(+) L 2-1 13-10-2  54-40 10/23/94 A L 3-2 0-1-0 2-3
9/11/04 A W 1-0(20T) 14-10-2  55-40 10/15/99 N W 3-2 1-1-0 5-5
Cincinnati (11-6-5; 5-2-2 home, 4-3-3 away, 2-1-0 neutral) Colorado College (1-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/20/95 H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2 10/4/73 A W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
11/9/95  N(+) w 3-0 1-1-0 4-2 1976 A L 1-0 1-1-0 3-1
10/4/96 A W 4-0 2-1-0 8-2
9/26/97 H T 1-1(0T)  2-1-1 9-3



Connecticut (1-9-3; 0-3-1 home, 1-6-1 away, 0-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/9/88 A L 3-0 0-1-0 0-3
9/1/89 H L 1-0 0-2-0 0-4
9/13/98 A L 2-1 0-3-0 1-6
10/13/05 A (+) L 1-0 0-4-0 1-7
9/20/07 H L 2-1 0-5-0 2-9
11/10/07 A (+) L 2-0 0-6-0 2-1
12/2/07  A(&) L 5-0 0-7-0 2-16
9/24/10 A L 4-0 0-8-0 2-20
9/27113  H T 1-1(20T) 0-8-1 3-21
1n1713 N T 0-0 (6-5 PK) 0-8-2 3-21
927114 A W 1-0(01) 182 4N
11114 H L 1-0 1-9-2 4-22
1171414 A T 0-0(2-0PK) 1-9-3 4-22

Creighton (0-2-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-2-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/27/91 N L 3-1 0-1-0 1-3
12/4/11 N L(&) 1-0 0-2-0 1-4

(SU Bakersfield (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

10/26/01 H W 2-0 8-0-0 20-3
11/3/02 A L 1-0 8-1-0 20-4
11/9/03  H W 2-1 9-1-0 22-5
9/8/04 A W 1-0(0T) 10-1-0  23-5
10/12/05 H W 3-1 1n-1-0  27-6
9/27/06 A L 2-1 1n-2-0  28-8
10/16/07 H W 2-0 12-2-0  30-8
10/7/08 A L 1-0 12-3-0 3049
10/28/09 H W 1-0 13-3-0 319
10/13/10 A W 1-0 14-3-0 3299
10/12/11 H W 2-0 15-3-0 349
10/26/12 A L 3-2 15-4-0  36-12

Detroit Mercy (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0- neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/29/13 H w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

Drake (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0- neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/9/90 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

Drexel (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/1/13 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0

C.W. Post (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/18/10 N w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

Duke (2-4-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-4-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1982 H W 6-2 1-0-0 6-2

Dartmouth (0-1-1; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/21/09 H W 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
9/11/11 N T 3-3(20T)  0-1-1 4-3

Davidson (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/26/67 N W 3-2 1-0-0 3-2
1982 A (&) L 2-1 1-1-0 4-4
9/13/85 A L 2-0 1-2-0 4-6
9/8/01 A W 2-1(0T)  2-2-0 6-7
11/5/03 A L 5-2 2-3-0 8-12
9/3/06 A L 1-0 2-4-0 8-13

East Carolina (5-0-0; 3-0-0 home, 2-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/17/93 N W 4-1 1-0-0 4-1

Davis & Elkins College (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/7/77 N L 3-1 0-1-0 1-3

Denver (4-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 3-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1982 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
10/7/01 A W 1-0 2-0-0 41
9/7/02 H W 4-0 3-0-0 8-1
10/24/03 A W 1-0 4-0-0 9-1
11/3/04  H W 41 5-0-0 13-2

East Stroudsburg (1-1-0; 1-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/17/70 A W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0
10/3/73 A W 7-0 2-0-0 9-0
1976 A W 2-0 3-0-0 11-0
10/15/14 H W 3-0 4-0-0 14-0

DePaul (15-4-0; 10-0-0 home, 5-4-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1976 H L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
1977 H w 2-0 1-1-0 2-1

Eastern Michigan (2-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/5/95 H W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0
10/20/96 A W 2-1 2-0-0 41
11/12/96 H(+) W 2-0 3-0-0 6-1
10/19/97 H W 3-0 4-0-0 9-1
10/16/98 A W 4-0 5-0-0 13-1
10/31/99 H W 1-0 6-0-0 14-1
10/25/00 A W 4-2 7-0-0 18-3

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/21/84 H w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1
9/20/85 H w 5-0 2-0-0 7-1

Eckerd College (9-2-0; 7-0-0 home, 2-2-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/27/68 H W 5-1 1-0-0 5-1

11/6/70  H W 8-0 2-0-0 13-1
1974 A L 2-1 2-1-0 14-3
1/2/77  H W 7-0 3-1-0 21-3



11/8/78 A L 1-0 3-2-0 21-4
9/23/19 H W 3-2 4-2-0 24-6
11/12/80 A W 5-0 5-2-0 29-6
10/3/81  H W 3-2 6-2-0 31-8
1982 A W 6-1 7-2-0 37-9
9/21/83 H W 1n-1 8-2-0 48-10
9/3/86 H W 5-0 9-2-0 53-10

Embry Riddle (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

9/22/02 A W 4-2 7-3-0 40-16
8/29/03 H W 4-3(201) 8-3-0 44-19
10/4/06  H W 1-0(0T) 930 45-19
10/9/07 A T 1-1(201) 9-3-1 46-20
10/21/08 H W 3-0 10-3-1  49-20
10/14/09 H W 3-2 1n-3-1 5222
10/6/10 A T 0-0(20T) 11-3-2  52-22

Florida Gulf Coast (3-2-2; 1-1-2 home, 2-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/15/68 H W 5-2 1-0-0 5-2

Erskine College (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
Mn/5/79 A W 4-0 1-0-0 4-0

Evansville (1-1-1; 0-1-1 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/22/84 H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2
9/21/85 H T 0-0(0T)  0-1-1 1-2
9/5/97 N W 3-2(0M)  1-1-1 4-4

Fairleigh Dickinson (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/4/09 A W 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
9/1/10 H L 1-2 1-1-0 2-2
10/4/11 A w 2-0 2-1-0 4-2
9/25/12 H W 3-0 3-1-0 7-2
11/15/12 H(&) T 0-0(5-3PKs) 3-1-1 7-2
8/30/13 H T 2-2 3-1-2 9-4
8/29/14 A L 2-0 3-2-2 9-6

Florida International (13-12-3; 7-6-0 home, 5-6-3 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/29/04 N W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

Federal City (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1974 H L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1

Flagler College (5-1-0; 5-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1976 H W 5-0 1-0-0 5-0
1982 H W 4-2 2-0-0 9-2
10/5/83  H W 5-3 3-0-0 14-5
10/9/85 H L 2-1 3-1-0 15-7
9/6/86 H W 41 4-1-0 19-8
9/29/87 H W 3-1(01)  5-1-0 22-9

Florida (3-3-1; 2-1-0 home, 1-2-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/30/65 H L 3-0 0-1-0 0-3
11/13/65 A L 41 0-2-0 1-7
10/22/66 H W 41 1-2-0 5-8
1112/66 A T 2-2 1-2-1 7-10
1/3/67 H W 7-1 2-2-1 14-1
11/25/67 A L 2-1 2-3-1 15-13
11/16/68 A W 5-0 3-3-1 20-13

Florida Atlantic (11-3-2; 10-1-0 home, 1-2-2 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1974 A T 2-2(0T)  0-0-1 2-2
1975 A W 3-1 1-0-1 53
1976 H W 2-1 2-0-1 7-4
1011/77 A L 2-0 2-1-1 7-6
10/10/79 H W 2-1 3-1-1 9-7
10/1/80  H W 1-0 4-1-1 10-7
9/26/81 A W 3-2 5-1-1 13-9
1982 H W 4-3 6-1-1 17-12
10/10/86 H L 3-2 6-2-1 19-15
10/10/87 A T 1-1(0T)  6-2-2 20-16
9/24/88 H L 1-0 6-3-2 20-17
9/30/89 A L 4-3(0T) 6-4-2 23-21
10/13/90 H L 53 6-5-2 26-26
10/19/91 A L 2-1 6-6-2 27-28
10/17/92 H W 1-00T)  7-6-2 28-28
10/19/93 A T 3-3(0T) 7-6-3 31-31
11/2/96 H L 2-1 7-1-3 32-33
11/23/96 A (&) L 6-1 7-8-3 33-39
10/26/97 A L 6-0 7-9-3 33-45
11/21/97 A (&) W 3-1 8-9-3 36-46
9/2/01 H W 1-0 9-9-3 37-46
10/27/02 A L 3-2(01)  9-10-3  39-49
10/18/03 H L 1-0 9-11-3  39-50
10/3/04 A W 2-1 10-11-3  41-51
9/2/05 H L 1-0 10-12-3  41-52
8/25/06 A W 1-0 1123 42-52
9/71/07 N W 1-0 12-12-3  43-52
9/13/08 H W 2-1 13-12-3  44-53

FIT - Jensen Beach (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/8/83 H W 10-1 1-0-0 10-1
9/21/93 H W 3-2 2-0-0 13-3
9/28/94 H W 7-2 3-0-0 20-5
10/25/96 H W 6-0 4-0-0 26-5
10/10/97 A L 3-1 4-1-0 27-8
9/20/98 H L 2-1(0T)  4-2-0 28-10
9/12/99 H W 541 5-2-0 33-1
9/13/99 A L 2-1 5-3-0 34-13
9/25/01 H W 2-1(20T) 6-3-0 36-14

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/15/80 H w 13-2 1-0-0 13-2
Florida Tech (2-2-0; 2-2-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1974 H w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1
1975 A W 4-1 2-0-0 6-2
1976 H T 1-1 2-0-1 7-3
1977 H w 3-1 3-0-1 10-4
1978 A W 3-1 4-0-1 13-5



11/10/79 H W 12-0 5-0-1 25-5
10/31/87 H L 3-1 5-1-1 26-8
10/26/88 H W 2-0 6-1-1 28-8
10/31/89 H L 2-0 6-2-1 28-10

Florida Southern (11-0-0; 7-0-0 home, 4-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Georgia (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/4/69 H w 8-0 1-0-0 8-0

Georgia Southern (6-2-0; 3-2-0 home, 3-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/25/65 H W 4-3 1-0-0 4-3

10/15/66 A W 41 2-0-0 8-4

10/7/67 A W 2-0 3-0-0 10-4
10/11/68 H W 6-1 4-0-0 16-5
9/22/78 H W 10-0 5-0-0 26-5
9/20/79 A W 4-0 6-0-0 30-5
9/23/80 H W 12-0 7-0-0 42-5
10/10/81 A W 2-1 8-0-0 44-6
1982 H w 6-0 9-0-0 50-6
9/10/83 H W 10-0 10-0-0  60-6
11/6/9 H W 9-2 11-0-0  69-8

Florida State (2-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/31/93 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
10/30/94 H L 1-0 1-1-0 3-1
9/6/95 A W 42 2-1-0 7-3
8/31/9% A W 3-2 3-1-0 10-5
8/30/97 H L 4-3 3-2-0 13-9
10/8/98 A W 1-0 4-2-0 14-9
10/28/99 H W 6-0 5-2-0 20-9
10/1/14  H W 3-0 6-2-0 23-9

Georgia State (8-1-0; 6-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 2-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1/5/66 H W 4-0 1-0-0 4-0
10/14/67 H W 9-0 2-0-0 13-0

Fordham (2-1-0; 2-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/19/86 H W 3-2 1-0-0 3-2
11/3/91 H W 41 2-0-0 7-3
8/27/06 H L 2-1 2-1-0 8-5

Fresno State (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/9/70  H W 12-0 1-0-0 12-0
1976 H W 6-1 2-0-0 18-1
1976 N(+) W 6-1 3-0-0 24-2
1/3/78  N(+) L 2-1 3-1-0 25-4
11/9/80  N(+) W 2-1 4-1-0 27-5
10/1/84  H W 4-0 5-1-0 315
10/15/89 H W 4-0 6-1-0 35-5
10/26/96 H W 2-1 7-1-0 37-5
92111 H W 1-0 8-1-0 38-5

Georgia Tech (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/16/89 A L 3-2(0T) 0-1-0 2-3

Furman (1-2-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-1-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/10/70 H w 11-1 1-0-0 11-1

Harris-Stowe College (3-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 3-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/3/99 N L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2
9/17/00 A L 4-2 0-2-0 3-6
9/5/03 A W 2-1 1-2-0 5-7

George Mason (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1976 A W 4-2 1-0-0 4-2
915/77 A W 2-1 2-0-0 6-3
10/19/80 A W 41 3-0-0 10-4

Hartford (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/6/87 N L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1

George Washington (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/29/96 N L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1

Harvard (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/26/86 A L 4-2 0-1-0 2-4

Georgetown (5-1-0; 4-0-0 home,1-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/25/08 H (&) w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

High Point (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/11/98 N L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2
9/18/05 H W 3-1 1-1-0 33
11/7/07  H W 4-0 2-1-0 7-3
9/19/08 A W 2-1 3-1-0 9-4
11/9/08  H(+) W 2-1 4-1-0 11-5
8/31/15 H W 2-0 5-1-0 13-5

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/17/78 H w 4-0 1-0-0 4-0

Houston Baptist (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/12/86 H w 5-1 1-0-0 5-1

Howard (0-1-1; 0-0-1 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/11/72 H T 2-2(0T)  0-0-1 2-2
1974 N L 3-0 0-1-1 2-5



lllinois-Chicago (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 9/1/98 H L 2-1(0T)  29-7-1  116-36
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA 9/25/99 A L 3-2(0T)  29-8-1  118-39
1976 H W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0 10/22/00 H W 2-1 30-8-1  120-40

9/10/02 A w 1-0(0T) 31-8-1 121-40
lllinois State (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral) 8/31/03 H T 0-0(20T) 31-8-2  121-40
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA 9/1/04 A w 3-2 32-8-2 124-42
9/22/90 N W 5-2 1-0-0 5-2 9/4/05 H W 6-3 33-8-2  130-45
Indiana (1-3-1; 1-1-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-2 neutral) James Madison (2-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/11/84 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1 11/19/72 H w 2-1(0T) 1-0-0 2-1
10/29/93 H L 3-1 1-1-0 4-4 10/9/77 N W 1-0 2-0-0 3-1
12/7/97  A(&) L 6-0 1-2-0 4-10
9/5/08 N T 0-0(20T) 1-2-1 4-10 Kentucky (1-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)
9/6/15 N L 2-0 1-3-1 4-12 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/28/94 H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2
lona (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 9/22/13 N w 2-0 1-1-0 3-2
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
9/8/12 H W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1 LaFayette (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
Jacksonville (33-8-2; 19-3-1 home, 14-5-1 away, 3-0-0 neutral) 8/31/01 H w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
10/9/65 A L 41 0-1-0 1-4 Lehigh (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)
10/23/65 H W 2-1 1-1-0 3-5 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/8/66 A W 2-0 2-1-0 5-5 9/3/94 N W 6-4 1-0-0 6-4
12/3/66  H W 7-1 3-1-0 12-6
10/12/711 H W 9-2 4-1-0 21-8 Louisville (14-7-3; 8-3-2 home, 5-3-1 away, 1-1-0 neutral)
10/9/72 A W 4-2 5-1-0 25-10 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/13/73 H W 4-0 6-1-0 29-10 10/23/92 H W 10-1 1-0-0 10-1
1974 A W 1-0 7-1-0 30-10 1/5/93 A W 3-0 2-0-0 13-1
1975 H W 7-0 8-1-0 37-10 10/8/94 H W 3-0 3-0-0 16-1
1976 A w 6-0 9-1-0 43-10 9/10/95 A w 2-0 4-0-0 18-1
10/13/77 H L 3-2 9-2-0 45-14 10/6/96 H W 6-1 5-0-0 24-2
1/19/77 H(+) W 4-3 10-2-0  49-17 9/28/97 H w 2-1(0T)  6-0-0 26-2
10/21/78 A L 3-1 10-3-0  50-20 9/27/98 A L 43 6-1-0 29-6
9/29/79 H L 2-1 10-4-0  51-22 11/7/98  H(+) W 2-1 7-1-0 31-8
1/3/79  N(+) W 1-0 11-4-0  52-22 9/18/99 A L 4-1 7-2-0 32-12
10/11/80 A W 5-1 12-4-0  57-23 11/11/99 N (+) w 2-0 8-2-0 34-12
10/21/81 H W 4-1 13-4-0  61-24 10/28/00 H W 2-1 9-2-0 36-13
1/7/81 H(+) w 3-0 14-4-0  64-24 9/29/01 A w 1-0 10-2-0  37-13
1982 A W 2-0 15-4-0  66-24 10/25/02 H L 3-1 10-3-0  38-16
1982 H(+) w 2-0 16-4-0  68-24 10/26/03 A T 2-2(20T) 10-3-1 40-18
9/28/83 H W 12-0 17-4-0  80-23 11/6/04 H w 3-1 11-3-1 43-19
9/26/84 A w 1-0(0T) 18-4-0  81-24 10/26/05 A w 4-1 12-3-1 47-20
9/24/85 H W 2-0 19-4-0  83-24 10/18/06 H T 1-1(20T) 12-3-2  48-21
1/7/85 N(+) w 3-0 20-4-0  86-24 10/6/07 A L 0-1 12-4-2  48-22
11/7/86  H(+) W 1-0 21-4-0  87-24 10/10/08 H w 1-0 13-4-2  49-22
9/26/87 A T 0-0(0T) 21-4-1  87-24 10/7/09 A L 1-0 13-5-2  49-23
11/7/87  N(+) W 2-0 22-4-1  89-24 10/23/10 H L 2-1(20T) 13-6-2  50-25
10/4/88 H W 6-1 23-4-1 95-25 10/18/11 A w 3-1 14-6-2 53-26
10/4/89 A L 2-1 23-5-1 96-27 10/17/12 H L 2-1 14-7-2 54-27
10/10/90 H W 1-0 24-5-1 97-27 11/3/13 A T 0-0(20T) 14-7-3 54-27
11/12/91 A W 1-0 25-5-1 98-27
9/23/92 H W 3-1 26-5-1 101-28 Loyola (Md.) (4-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 3-0-Oneutral)
9/8/93 A W 2-0 27-5-1  103-28 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/20/94 H W 3-1 28-5-1  106-29 9/7/85 H W 3-2 1-0-0 3-2
10/9/96 H W 5-0 29-5-1 111-29 9/27/92 N w 4-2 2-0-0 7-4
9/14/97 A L 5-4(0T) 29-6-1  115-34 9/8/96 N W 2-1(0T)  3-0-0 9-5



10/24/97 N W 2-1(0T)  4-0-0 11-6

Lynn (0-2-1; 0-2-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/29/86 H L 3-0 0-1-0 0-3
9/9/87 H L 2-0 0-2-0 0-5
9/21/90 N T 1-1(0T)  0-2-1 1-6

Marquette (9-5-1; 4-3-0 home, 4-2-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/29/95 A W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1
10/16/96 H W 3-2 2-0-0 53
11/17/96 N (+) W 2-1 3-0-0 7-4
10/15/97 H W 3-0 4-0-0 10-4
10/14/98 A W 6-0 5-0-0 16-4
10/23/99 A L 3-1 5-1-0 17-7
9/9/00 H L 41 5-2-0 18-11
11/7/01  H W 1-0 6-2-0 19-1
11/15/01 H(+) L 2-1 6-3-0 20-13
10/12/02 A W 1-0 7-3-0 21-13
9/19/03 A L 2-1 7-4-0 22-15
10/23/04 H L 1-0 7-5-0 22-16
9/10/06 A W 2-1 8-5-0 24-17
9/18/09 H T(0T) 1-1 8-5-1 25-18
11/5/09  H(A) W 2-1 9-5-1 27-19

Maryland (1-2-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-1-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Mercer (4-0-0; 4-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1984 H W 6-0 1-0-0 6-0

9/10/94 H W 8-2 2-0-0 14-2
10/10/00 H W 3-1 3-0-0 17-3
10/10/12 H W 1-0 4-0-0 18-3

Miami (Fla.) (14-1-1; 10-0-0 home, 4-1-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/29/66 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

10/21/67 H W 4-2 2-0-0 7-3

9/28/68 A T 1-1(0T)  2-0-1 8-4

11/9/68 H w 4-1 3-0-1 12-5
1/1/69 H W 41 4-0-1 16-6
10/3/70 A w 5-1 5-0-1 21-7
10/16/71 H W 5-0 6-0-1 26-7
10/31/72 H W 41 7-0-1 30-8
10/20/73 A W 7-0 8-0-1 37-8
1974 H w 4-1 9-0-1 419
1975 A L 3-2 9-1-1 43-12
1976 H W 5-2 10-1-1 48-14
9/25/77 A w 2-0 11-1-1 50-14
9/28/80 H w 10-0 12-1-1 60-14
9/25/81 A W 5-1 13-1-1  65-15
1982 H w 6-1 14-1-1 71-16

Michigan (1-1-1; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-1 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/22/69 A (&) L 41 0-1-0 1-4
9/3/00 N L 3-0 0-2-0 1-7
8/22/08 A (A) W 2-1 1-2-0 3-8

Maryland-Baltimore County (1-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/21/03 N L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2
8/24/12 H W 2-1 1-1-0 2-3
9/6/13 A T 1-1 1-1-1 3-4

Missouri State (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/14/72 H W 5-2 1-0-0 5-2
1/21/72 A L 1-0 1-1-0 53

Memphis (13-3-2; 9-2-1 home, 4-1-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
8/28/15 H w 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

Missouri-St. Louis (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/19/84 H W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0
9/18/92 H W 4-0 2-0-0 6-0
10/13/95 A W 4-0 3-0-0 10-0
9/22/96 H W 6-1 4-0-0 16-1
11/15/96 H(+) W 3-0 5-0-0 19-1
9/19/97 A T 2-2(0T)  5-0-1 21-3
11/8/97  H(+) W 4-2 6-0-1 25-4
9/18/98 H T 3-3(0T)  6-0-2 28-7
11/15/98 H(+) W 2-1(20T) 7-0-2 30-8
11/5/99 A W 1-0 8-0-2 31-8
9/29/00 H L 3-2 8-1-2 33-1
10/28/01 A W 5-2 9-1-2 38-13
9/20/02 H W 4-2 10-1-2  42-15
11/1/03 A W 2-1 1n-1-2 4416
10/9/04 H W 2-0 12-1-2 48-16
10/5/13 A L 2-0 12-2-2 48-18
10/25/14 H L 2-1 12-3-2 49-20
11/8/14  H W 4-2 13-3-2 53-22

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/23/88 H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2

Navy (2-1-1; 1-0-0 home, 1-1-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/16/69 A (&) W 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
11/16/70 A (&) T 0-0(20T) 1-0-1 1-0
11/23/71 A (&) L 3-1 1-1-1 2-3
9/29/90 H W 2-0 2-1-1 4-3

New Mexico (0-1-1; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/9/05 N L 3-2 0-1-0 2-3
11/27/11 N T 0-0 0-1-1 2-3

North Carolina (3-3-1; 1-0-1 home, 1-1-0 away, 1-2-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/24/67 N W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
1571 A W 41 2-0-0 7-2
1982 H W 2-1(01)  3-0-0 9-3
10/12/84 H T 1-1(0T)  3-0-1 10-4



9/4/87 A L 3-0 3-1-1 10-7
10/14/01 N L 5-0 3-2-1 10-12
11721713 N (&) L 1-0 3-3-1 10-13

North Carolina State (4-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 3-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/11/69 A W 10-0 1-0-0 10-0
10/14/83 N W 2-0 2-0-0 12-0
9/15/85 N L 1-0 2-1-0 12-1
9/71/01 N W 2-1(20T) 3-1-0 14-2
9/1/06 N W 2-0 4-1-0 16-2

UNC-Asheville (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

1/3/84  N(+) L 2-1 1-1-0 3-3
11/9/85  A(+) T 2-2 1-1-1 5-5
11/8/86  H(+) T 2-2 1-1-2 7-1
11/6/87  A(+) L 2-0 1-2-2 7-9
11/6/88  N(+) T 1-1 1-2-3 8-10
11/3/89  A(+) L 2-0 1-3-3 8-12
10/19/90 A T 1-1(0T) 1-3-4 9-13
9/12114 A L 1-0 1-4-4 9-14

Oneonta State (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/21/87 H W 5-1 1-0-0 541

UNC-Greenshoro (1-2-1; 0-1-1 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/7/91 A L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1

Penn (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/22/95 N L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
10/12/01 A W 2-1(01)  1-1-0 2-2
9/13/02 H L 4-3 1-2-0 5-6
11/29/08 H T(&) 1-1(20T) 1-2-1 6-7

UNC-Wilmington (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/20/85 H L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2

Penn State (0-2-1; 0-1-1 home, 0-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

11/9/84  H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2
10/4/86  H T 3-3(01)  0-1-1 4-5
11/25/01 A (&) L 1-0(30T) 0-2-1 4-6

Pfieffer (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/19/86 N W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

Northeast Louisiana (2-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/15/78 A w 5-0 1-0-0 5-0

Philadelphia University (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/18/83 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
9/27/85 H W 8-1 2-0-0 11-2

Northern lllinois (1-0-1; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/6/92 H w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

Pittsburgh (3-0-2; 1-0-1 home, 2-0-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/26/86 H W 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
9/8/91 N T 1-1(0T)  1-0-1 2-1

Notre Dame (4-2-1; 3-0-0 home, 1-2-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result  Score Overall ~ GF-GA
10/22/85 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
10/8/06 A W 2-0 2-0-0 5-0
9/7/08 A L 5-0 2-1-0 5-5
11/14/08 H(+) W 2-1 3-1-0 7-6
9/20/09 H W 2-1 4-1-0 9-7
11/8/10  A(+) T (Lost PKs) 2-2 4-1-1 11-9
9/4/15 A L 2-0 4-2-1 1-1

Ohio (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/25/05 A W 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
9/17/06 H T 1-1(20T) 1-0-1 2-1
9/28/07 A T 1-1(20T) 1-0-2 3-2
9/26/08 H W 1-0 2-0-2 4-2
9/27/09 A W 2-1 3-0-2 6-3

Portland (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
97114  H w 2-0 1-0-0 2-0

Princeton (0-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/13/91 N L 3-0 0-1-0 0-3

Principia College (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/14/72 N L 4-1 0-1-0 1-4

Ohio State (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
91/ A W 1-0-0

Providence College (3-0-2; 3-0-1 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/16/10 N W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

0ld Dominion (1-4-4; 1-0-1 home, 0-3-2 away, 0-1-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1982 H(+) W 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/14/03 H W 1-0(0T)  1-0-0 1-0
1/11/05 N(+) T 0-0(20T) 1-0-1 1-0
9/23/07 H W 3-1 2-0-1 41
10/1/11 H T 1-1 2-0-2 5-2
9/22112 H W 1-0(0T)  3-0-2 6-2



Quincy (1-4-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-2-0 away, 0-2-0 neutral) 10/22/05 A L 3-0 1-2-1 4-7
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA 9/30/06 H L 1-0 1-3-1 4-8
10/18/68 A L 4-1 0-1-0 1-4 10/20/07 A L 3-1 1-4-1 5-11
1974 A W 2-1 1-1-0 3-5 11/1/08 H w 1-0 2-4-1 6-11
1975 N L 3-1 1-2-0 4-8 10/31/09 A L(0T) 2-1 2-5-1 7-13
1976 A L 4-1 1-3-0 5-12 10/31/11 A T 0-0 2-5-2 7-13
10/8/78 N L 1-0 1-4-0 5-13 10/6/12 H T 2-2(20T) 2-5-3 9-15
10/19/13 A T 0-0 (20T) 2-5-4 9-15
Radford (0-0-1; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-1 neutral) 11/15/13 N w 2-1(20T) 3-5-4 11-16
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
9/4/98 N T 3-3(0T) 0-0-1 33 St. John's (6-4-1; 4-0-1 home, 2-3-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
Randolph-Macon (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 11/30/97 A (&) w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA 10/30/04 N L 5-0 1-1-0 2-6
10/24/69 A W 4-2 1-0-0 4-2 10/15/05 H W 1-0 2-1-0 3-6
10/21/06 A L 1-0 2-2-0 3-7
Rhode Island (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 11/3/07 H w 2-0 3-2-0 5-7
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA 10/18/08 A L 1-0 3-3-0 5-8
9/29/10 H W 2-0 1-0-0 2-0 11/16/08 H W 1-0(0T)  4-3-0 6-8
10/10/09 H T 1-1 4-3-1 79
Richmond (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 10/30/10 A L 2-0 4-4-1 7-1
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA 10/8/11 H W 3-2 5-4-1 10-13
9/11/93 A W 6-0 1-0-0 6-0 10/20/12 A W 2-1 6-4-1 12-14
Robert Morris (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) Saint Leo (10-0-1; 6-0-1 home, 4-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)
Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/4/11 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1 10/2/65 A W 43 1-0-0 43
10/1/66  H w 13-1 2-0-0 17-4
Rollins College (15-7-0; 8-3-0 home, 7-4-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral) 10/6/67 H w 7-2 3-0-0 24-6
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA 11/23/68 H W 4-0 4-0-0 28-6
11/6/65 A L 6-4 0-1-0 4-6 9/27/69 A W 9-0 5-0-0 37-6
12/4/65 H W 2-1 1-1-0 6-7 10/31/70 H W 9-0 6-0-0 46-6
11/19/66 A W 5-1 2-1-0 11-8 9/22/711 A w 5-1 7-0-0 51-7
11/18/67 H W 10-1 3-1-0 21-8 10/17/72 H w 6-1 8-0-0 57-8
10/1/711 A W 4-0 4-1-0 25-8 10/9/73 A W 5-1 9-0-0 62-9
10/4/72 H W 1-0 5-1-0 26-8 8/20/13  H(N) W 1-0 10-0-0  63-9
1/6/73 A W 3-0 6-1-0 29-8 8/19/14  H(N) T 1-1 10-0-1  64-10
1974 H L 2-1 6-2-0 30-10
1975 A W 2-1 7-2-0 32-11 Saint Louis (5-25-3; 5-11-2 home, 0-12-1 away, 0-2-0 neutral)
1976 H L 2-1 7-3-0 33-13 Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/15/77 A L 2-1 7-4-0 34-15 9/30/67 A L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
10/3/78 H L 2-0 7-5-0 34-17 11/11/67 H w 1-0 1-1-0 1-1
10/6/79 A L 2-0 7-6-0 34-19 10/5/68 A L 3-1 1-2-0 2-4
10/8/80 H W 3-0 8-6-0 37-19 11/8/69 H L 3-1 1-3-0 3-7
10/7/81 A w 5-2 9-6-0 42-21 10/24/70 A L 5-1 1-4-0 4-12
1982 H w 5-1 10-6-0  47-22 10/23/71 H L 4-1 1-5-0 5-16
10/25/83 A W 3-2 11-6-0  50-24 10/28/72 A L 1-0(0T) 1-6-0 5-17
10/13/85 H w 5-0 12-6-0  55-24 10/27/73 H L 2-1 1-7-0 6-19
9/10/86 A L 3-1 12-7-0  56-27 1974 A L 1-0 1-8-0 6-20
10/14/87 H w 5-0 13-7-0  61-27 1975 H T 0-0(0T) 1-8-1 6-20
9/8/88 A w 6-2 14-7-0  67-29 1976 A L 2-0 1-9-1 6-22
9/13/89 H W 2-0 15-7-0  69-29 10/29/77 H L 2-1 1-10-1 7-24
10/31/78 A L 2-1 1-11-1 8-26
Rutgers (3-5-4; 2-1-1 home, 0-3-3 away, 1-1-0 neutral) 10/27/79 H L 4-2 1-12-1  10-30
Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA 10/17/80 A L 2-1 1-13-1 1132
10/4/85 H w 3-2 1-0-0 3-2 10/24/81 H L 2-1 1-14-1 12-34
9/30/88 N L 1-0 1-1-0 3-3 11/10/83 H w 1-0 2-14-1 13-34
10/11/91 A T 1-1(01)  1-1-1 4-4 9/5/92 N L 2-0 2-15-1 13-36



9/30/95 A L 4-0 2-16-1  13-40
11/10/95 N (+) L 3-2 2-17-1 1543
9/20/96 W 3-1 3-17-1 18-44
9/21/97 A L 3-1 3-18-1 19-47
11/16/97 H(+) L 3-1(0T)  3-19-1  20-50
10/23/98 H W 2-1(0T) 4191 22-51
10/9/99 A L 3-2 4-20-1  24-54
11/3/00  H L 4-3 421-1 27-58
10/20/01 A L 541 4-22-1  28-63
10/19/02 H W 2-1 5-22-1  30-64
10/11/03 A L 2-1(0T)  5-23-1  31-66
9/25/04 H T 2-2(20T) 5-23-2  33-68
11/11/04 N (+) L 2-0 5-24-2  33-70
9/4/10 A T 0-0(20T) 5-24-3  33-70
9/16/11 H L 2-1 5-25-3 3472

St. Mary’s (Calif.) (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

10/1/94  H L 3-2 2-2-0 10-10
10/17/99 A L 3-2 2-3-0 12-13
9/9/07 N W 2-0 3-3-0 14-13
9/6/12  H L 1-0 3-4-0 14-14
9/20/13 A T 1-1(207) 3-4-1 15-14

USC-Spartanburg (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/25/89 H L 3-2 0-1-0 2-3

SIU-Edwardsville (1-2-1; 0-0-1 home, 0-2-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/13/91 A W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

San Diego (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/25/70 A L 6-0 0-1-0 0-6
1n/3/71 A L 3-1 0-2-0 1-9
9/16/84 N W 3-1 1-2-0 4-10
10/15/13 H T 1-1 1-2-1 51

SMU (3-1-1; 2-0-0 home, 0-1-1 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/23/94 N W 3-2(0T) 1-0-0 3-2

San Francisco (1-1-0; 0-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/17/89 N L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
10/2/92 N W 3-0 1-1-0 3-1

Seattle Pacific (2-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/17/04 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
9/11/05 A L 2-1(01)  1-1-0 4-2
83112 N W 1-0 2-1-0 5-2
10/26/13 H W 41 3-1-0 9-3
10/18/14 A T 2-2 3-1-1 1-5

Spring Arbor (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/26/81 H w 4-0 1-0-0 4-0

Stanford (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/23/89 N W 3-1(0T) 1-0-0 3-1
9/21/91 H W 2-1(0T) 2-0-0 5-2

Seton Hall (3-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/16/05 H W 3-2(01)  1-0-0 3-2
10/25/06 H(+) W 541 2-0-0 83
9/21/08 A W 2-0 3-0-0 10-3

South Alabama (6-4-0; 3-2-0 home, 1-1-0 away, 2-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1976 N(+) W 91 1-0-0 91
117279 N(+) W 1-0 2-0-0 19-1
11/8/81  H(+) W 2-1 3-0-0 21-2
1982 H(+) W 5-0 4-0-0 26-2
11/2/84  A(+) W 81 5-0-0 34-2
9/18/87 H L 1-0 5-1-0 34-3
10/12/88 N L 3-1 5-2-0 35-6
10/7/89  H L 3-1 5-3-0 36-9
10/6/90 A L 2-1 5-4-0 37-1
10/6/91  H W 2-1 6-4-0 39-12

South Carolina (3-4-1; 1-2-0 home, 1-2-1 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
9/24/83 A W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
9/29/84 H W 4-1(0T)  2-0-0 7-2
10/16/93 A L 5-1 2-1-0 8-7

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/4/92 A w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

Stetson (25-4-1; 17-2-1 home, 8-1-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/16/65 H W 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
11/20/65 A W 2-0 2-0-0 5-1
9/24/66 H W 41 3-0-0 9-2
11/26/66 A W 4-2 4-0-0 13-4
11/4/67 H W 3-0 5-0-0 16-4
10/21/72 H W 5-0 6-0-0 21-4
1974 H W 3-0 7-0-0 24-4
1975 A W 41 8-0-0 28-5
10/11/78 H W 3-0 9-0-0 315
10/24/84 H W 8-0 10-0-0 395
10/7/86  H L 1-0 10-1-0  39-6
10/6/87 A W 2-1 n-1-0 417
9/20/88 H L 1-0 1n-2-0 41-8
9/27/89 A L 2-1 11-3-0 4210
9/25/90 H W 5-0 12-3-0  47-10
9/25/91 A W 4-0 13-3-0  51-10
9/9/92  H W 2-1(0T)  14-3-0  53-1
10/10/95 H W 7-1 15-3-0  60-12
9/11/97 A W 2-1(0T) 16-3-0  62-13
10/30/98 N L 3-2 16-4-0  64-16
9/20/00 H W 41 17-4-0  68-17
9/12/01 A W 3-0 18-4-0  71-17
8/31/02 H W 1-0 19-4-0 7217



9/22/04 H
10/19/05 H
11/18/05 H (&)
10/12/06 H
9/2/07 A
11/19/09 H(#)
9213 H

-
W
W
W
W
W
W

2-2(20T) 19-4-1
2-1(0T)  20-4-1

3-0 21-4-1
3-1 22-4-1
1-0 23-4-1
2-1 24-4-1
1-0 25-4-1

74-19
76-20
79-20
82-21
83-21
85-22
86-22

Stony Brook (2-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
9/15/02 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
9/7/10  H W 2-0 2-0-0 5-0
Syracuse (4-3-1; 2-1-1 home, 2-2-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result  Score Overall  GF-GA
10/9/05 A L 1-0 0-1-0 0-1
10/15/06 H W 2-1(20T) 1-1-0 2-2
10/27/07 A L 0-1 1-2-0 2-3
10/3/08 H T 0-0(20T) 1-2-1 2-3
10/17/09 A W 3-0 2-2-1 5-3
10/2/10 H W 4-0 3-2-1 9-3
10/15/11 A W 3-200T)  4-2-1 12-5
10/13/12 H L 1-0 4-3-1 12-6

Tampa (18-9-3; 14-7-0 home, 4-2-3 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site
1/5/72 H
10/30/73 H
1977 A
10/24/78 H
10/3/79 A
10/30/80 H
10/31/81 A
1982 H
10/28/83 A
10/27/84 H
11/2/85 A
11/1/86 H
10/24/87 A
10/29/88 H
10/28/89 A
10/30/90 H
10/23/91 A
9/12/92 H
11/3/97 H
8/20/05 H
8/12/06 H
8/18/07 H
8/16/08 A
8/17/09 H
8/21/10 H
8/23/11 H
8/18/12 H
8/24/13 H
8/23/14 H
8/22/15 H

Result

=ErErEssz==E==s"Tm OdrsEss=s=s"Tm T O==T ===

Score Overall

9-2 1-0-0
6-0 2-0-0
3-0 3-0-0
2-1 4-0-0
3-2 4-1-0
3-1 5-1-0
2-2(0T)  5-1-1
1-0 5-2-1
2-0 5-3-1
2-1(0T)  5-4-1
5-2 6-4-1
41 7-4-1
3-2 8-4-1
5-0 9-4-1
2-1 10-4-1
1-0 10-5-1
2-2(0T)  10-5-2
3-0 10-6-2
41 10-7-2
7-0 1-7-2
2-0 12-7-2
2-0 13-7-2
0-0 13-7-3
41 14-7-3
3-0 15-7-3
2-1 16-7-3
1-0 16-8-3
2-1 17-8-3
1-0 17-9-3
2-1 18-9-3

GF-GA
9-2
15-2
18-2
20-3
22-6
25-7
27-9
27-10
27-12
28-14
33-16
37-17
40-19
45-19
47-20
48-21
50-23
50-25
51-29
58-29
60-29
62-29
62-29
66-30
69-30
71-31
71-32
73-33
73-34
75-35

Temple (2-0-1; 1-0-0 home, 1-0-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/12/13 A T 1-1(20T) 0-0-1 1-1
1/913  A(+) W 1-0 1-0-1 2-1
10/4/14  H W 3-0 2-0-1 5-1

Texas-Pan American (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1/2/97 H W (forfeit) 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

TCU (2-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/4/01 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
11/9/02 A w 1-0(0T) 2-0-0 4-1

Tulsa (2-2-1; 0-2-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 1-0-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/5/99 N w 4-2 1-0-0 4-2
9/2/12 A W 2-1 2-0-0 6-3
11/18/12 H(&) L 1-0(0T) 2-1-0 6-4
10/8/14 H L 43 2-2-0 9-8
11/16/14 N T 0-0(5-6 PK) 2-2-1 9-8

Valparaiso (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/8/09 H w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0

Vanderbilt (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/7/97 A w 4-3 1-0-0 43

Vermont (2-1-0; 1-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
1/1/92 H w 1-0 1-0-0 1-0
9/4/94 N L 1-0(0T) 1-1-0 1-1

Villanova (6-1-2; 4-0-0 home, 2-0-2 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/1/05 H W 4-2 1-0-0 1-2
9/23/06 A W 1-0 2-0-0 5-2
10/12/07 H W 3-0 3-0-0 8-2
10/24/08 A W 1-0 4-0-0 9-2
10/24/09 H W 3-1 5-0-0 12-3
10/9/10 A T 0-0(20T) 5-0-1 12-3
10/22/11 H W 2-1 6-0-1 14-4
1/6/11 N L 1-0 6-1-1 14-5
9/29/12 A T 1-1(20T) 6-1-2 15-6

Virginia (0-2-1; 0-1-0 home, 0-1-1 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/5/85 H L 3-2 0-1-0 2-3
9/1/00 A L 3-2 0-2-0 4-6
11/22/05 A T 4-4(0T) 0-2-1 8-10

Virginia Commonwealth (4-1-2; 1-1-1 home, 3-0-1 away, 1-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/8/80 N (+) w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1
10/21/90 A w 1-0 2-0-0 4-1



10/27/91 H T 1-1(0T)  2-0-1 5-2
11/8/91  H(+) W 2-0 3-0-1 7-2
10/9/92 A T 3-3(01)  3-0-2 10-5
9/18/93 H L 3-0 3-1-2 10-8
9/17/94 A W 1-0 4-1-2 11-8

Virginia Tech (4-1-0; 3-0-0 home, 1-1-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/30/92 H W 3-0 1-0-0 3-0
11/7/93 A L 2-1 1-1-0 4-2
11/5/94  H W 41 2-1-0 8-3
9/11/09 A W 1-0 3-1-0 9-3
9/10/10 H W 2-0 4-1-0 1-3

Wake Forest (2-2-0; 0-0-0 home, 2-1-0 away, 0-1-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

9/25/94 N L 3-2 0-1-0 2-3
9/6/96 A W 4-2 1-1-0 6-5
12/6/08  A(&) L 5-0 1-2-0 6-10
827111 A W 2-0 2-2-0 8-10

Warren Wilson College (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/23/72 H W 5-2 1-0-0 5-2

Washington (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/21/14 H L 2-1 0-1-0 1-2

West Virginia (13-5-2; 8-1-1 home, 5-3-0 away, 0-1-1 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/18/69 A W 41 1-0-0 41
9/26/70 H W 6-3 2-0-0 10-4
10/13/72 A L 1-0 2-1-0 10-5
11/18/73 A (&) W 3-1 3-1-0 13-6
1974 N T 2-2(01)  3-1-1 15-8
1975 H W 5-0 4-1-1 20-8
10/13/79 H W 4-0 5-1-1 24-8
10/21/83 H L 2-1 5-2-1 25-10
10/25/85 H W 4-0 6-2-1 29-10
10/14/89 H W 1-0 7-2-1 30-10
9/23/05 A W 1-0 8-2-1 31-10
11/5/05  H(+) W 41 9-2-1 35-1
9/15/06 H T 2-2(20T) 9-2-2 37-13
10/28/06 A (+) L 1-0 9-3-2 37-14
9/30/07 A W 1-0(20T) 10-3-2  38-14
9/28/08 H W 1-0 1n-3-2 39-14
9/25/09 A L 0-1 1n-4-2  39-15
10/16/10 H W 1-0 12-4-2  40-15
11/3/10 N(+) L 2-1 12-5-2  41-17
9/25/11 A W 2-1 13-5-2 43-18

Western Carolina (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/10/84 H W 10-0 1-0-0 10-0

Western lllinois (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/18/79 H w 2-1 1-0-0 2-1

Western Kentucky (6-0-0; 2-0-0 home, 2-0-0 away, 2-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

1/1/84 N(+) W 9-1 1-0-0 9-1

11/9/86  H(+) W 2-1 2-0-0 1-2
10/19/87 A W 41 3-0-0 15-3
10/16/88 A W 4-3 4-0-0 19-6
10/19/89 N W 1-0 5-0-0 20-6
10/26/90 H W 3-1 6-0-0 23-7

Western Michigan (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/16/84 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

William & Mary (1-2-1; 0-2-1 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA

10/25/69 A W 7-0 1-0-0 7-0
1982 H T 1-1(0T)  1-0-1 8-1
10/12/87 H L 4-1(01)  1-1-1 9-5
11/20/98 H (&) L 2-1(20T)  1-2-1 10-7

Winthrop (1-0-0; 0-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/5/80 A w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

Wisconsin (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/12/13 H L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2

Wisconsin-Green Bay (1-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
9/20/91 H w 3-1 1-0-0 3-1

Wisconsin-Milwaukee (0-1-0; 0-1-0 home, 0-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
10/26/85 H L 2-0 0-1-0 0-2

Wofford (2-0-0; 1-0-0 home, 1-0-0 away, 0-0-0 neutral)

Date Site Result Score Overall  GF-GA
11/3/80 A w 4-1 1-0-0 4-1
10/29/81 H w 2-1 2-0-0 6-2



All-Time Coaches
Dan Holcomb - 1965-86 (22 years)

W L T Pct.
Overall 216 87 22 .698
Postseason 24 7 4 742
NCAA 2 5 1 357

Eight Sun Belt Championships: ‘76, 77, ‘79, 80, ‘81, ‘82, ‘85, ‘86
Six NCAA Tournament Appearances: ‘69, 70, ‘71, 73, 75, 82

Jay Miller - 1987-93 (Seven years)

W L T Pct.
Overall 69 43 15 .602
Postseason 3 2 2 ST71
NCAA 0 0 0 .000

Two Sun Belt Championships: ‘88, “90
One Metro Championship: ‘91

T. Logan Fleck - 1994-96 (Three years)

W L T Pct.
Overall 34 17 0 .667
Postseason 5 2 0 714
NCAA 0 1 0 .000

One C-USA Championship: ‘96
One C-USA Tournament Championship: ‘96
One NCAA Tournament Appearance: ‘96

David Christiansen - 1997 (One year)

W L T Pct.
Overall 14 7 2 .652
Postseason 3 2 0 .600
NCAA 2 1 0 .667

One C-USA Championship: ‘97
One NCAA Tournament Appearance: ‘97

John Hackworth - 1998-01 (Four years)

W L T Pct.
Overall 47 32 2 593
Postseason 7 5 0 583
NCAA 1 2 0 333

One C-USA Championship: ‘98
Two NCAA Tournament Appearances: ‘98, 01

George Kiefer - 2002-Present (14 years)

W L T Pct.
Overall 141 73 44 .632
Postseason 16 16 8 .500
NCAA 6 7 4 A1

One BIG EAST Tournament Championship: 08

Two BIG EAST Red Division Championship: ‘05, ‘11

One American Athletic Conference Championship: ‘13

Eight NCAA Tournament Appearances: ‘05, 07, 08, 09, ‘10, ‘11, ‘12, ‘13

All-Time Coaches’ Conference Success
Sun Belt Conference (1976-1990)

Dan Holcomb (1976-1986) - 128-83-18 overall record during eleven seasons in the
Sun Belt Conference.

Conference Record: N/A

Conference Tournament Record: 22-2-3

Eight Conference Championships

Jay Miller (1987-1990) - 38-29-6 overall during four seasons in the Sun Belt Confer-
ence.

Conference Record: 5-1-1

Conference Tournament Record: 2-3-1
Two Sun Belt Championships

Metro Conference (1991-1994)

Jay Miller (1991-1993) - 31-14-9 overall record during three seasons in the Metro
Conference.

Conference Record: 3-5-1
Conference Tournament Record: 1-0-1
One Metro Conference Championship

T. Logan Fleck (1994) - 9-7-0 overall record in the Metro Conference.

Conference Record: 3-2-0
Conference Tournament Record: N/A
Conference USA (1995-2004)

T. Logan Fleck (1995-1996) - 25-10-0 overall record during two seasons in Confer-
ence USA.

Conference Record: 12-4-0

Conference Tournament Record: 4-1-0

One Conference USA Championship

One Conference USA Tournament Championship

David Christiansen (1997) - 14-7-2 overall record during one season in Conference
USA.

Conference Record: 5-1-2
Conference Tournament Record: 2-1-0
One Conference USA Championship

John Hackworth (1998-2001) - 47-32-2 overall record during four seasons in
Conference USA.

Conference Record: 20-13-1
Conference Tournament Record: 4-2-0
One Conference USA Championship

George Kiefer (2002-2004) - 28-20-5 overall record during three seasons in Confer-
ence USA.

Conference Record: 15-10-3
Conference Tournament Record: 0-3-0

George Kiefer (2005-12) - 95-42-27 overall record during eight seasons in the BIG
EAST Conference.

Conference Record: 45-24-15

Conference Tournament Record: 7-6-1
Two BIG EAST Red Division Championships
One BIG EAST Tournament Championship

George Kiefer (2013-pres.) - 18-11-12 overall record during after two years in The
American.

Conference Record: 6-5-5
Conference Tournament Record: 3-0-3



Misc. Coaching History and Records

USF's Coach of the Year Selections

Year Coach

2005 George Kiefer (NSCAA South Region)
1998 John Hackworth (Conference USA)

1980 Dan Holcomb (Sun Belt Conference)
1976 Dan Holcomb (Sun Belt Conference)

NCAA Tournament Appearances

No. Coach

8 George Kiefer

6 Dan Holcomb

2 John Hackworth

1 T. Logan Fleck

1 David Christiansen
NCAA Tournament Record
W-L-T Coach

6-7-4 George Kiefer
2-5-1 Dan Holcomb
3-2-0 David Christiansen
1-2-0 John Hackworth
0-1-0 T. Logan Fleck

Highest Winning Percentage

Coach Years W-L-T Pct.

Holcomb 22 216-87-22 .698

Fleck 3 34-17-0 667

Christiansen 1 14-7-2 652

Kiefer M 141-73-44 632

Miller 7 69-43-15 .602

Hackworth 4 47-32-2 593

Most Victories

Coach Years W-L-T

Holcomb 22 216-87-22

Kiefer 13 141-73-44

Miller 7 69-43-15

Hackworth 4 47-32-2

Fleck 3 34-17-0

Christiansen 1 14-7-2

Most Seasons at USF

Coach Years W-L-T

Holcomb 22 216-87-22

Kiefer 13 141-73-44

Miller 7 69-43-15

Hackworth 4 47-32-2

Fleck 3 34-17-0

Christiansen 1 14-7-2

Team Records

Goals

Match vs. St. Leo, 1967 13
vs. FIT-Jensen Beach 1980 13

Season (20 games) 1983 92

Assists

Match vs. Florida Southern 1983 12
vs. Louisville 1992 12

Season (20 matches) 1983 83

Shots

Match vs. Eckerd 48
vs. Florida Atlantic 48

Season (21 matches) 1984 532

Corner Kicks

Match  vs. Memphis State 1984 19

Season (21 matches) 1984 182

Matches

Season 1997, 2008 23

Wins

Season 1996 17

Consecutive Wins

Season 1980-1981 15
1967, 1981-1982, 1983 10

Losses

Season 1989 1

Losing Streak

Season 1988, 1989, 2000 4

Ties

Season 2013 9

Unbeaten Streak

Season 1965-1966 15
1966, 1968-1969, and 2011 1

Winning Percentage

Season (10-0-1) 1966 955

Overtime Matches

Season 2013 10

Individual Records

Goals

Match ~ George Unanue 1972 5
Jerry Zaqgarri 1967 5

Season  Mike Mekelburg 1996 25

Career  Ralph Baker 1976-79 54

Assists

Match ~ Matt Borgard 1992 5
vs. Louisville

Season  Aris Bogdaneris 1984 19

Career  Aris Bogdaneris 1983-86 46



Points

Match  Jerry Zagarri 1967 10
George Unanue 1972 10
Mike Mekelburg 1996 10

Season  Roy Wegerle 1983 58

Career  Ralph Baker 1976-79 124

Shots

Match Matt Westerhorstmann 1983 14
vs. Eckerd

Season  Matt Westerhorstmann 1984 105

(areer Matt Westerhorstmann 1980-84 289

Shutouts

Consecutiveleff Gopsill/Jeff Attinella(1992/2010)6

Season  Troy Perkins 2001 N

Career  Jeff Attinella 2007-10 28

Goals-Aqainst-Average

(minimum 24 matches)

Season  Dan Peterson 1980 0.58

(areer Dan Peterson 1980-81 0.76

Saves

Season  Breck Bankerster 2003 15

Career  Troy Perkins 2000-02 262

Matches

Season  12Times 2008 23

Career  Aubrey Perry 2008-11 83

Matches Started

Season  Eight Times 2008 23

Career  Wesley Charpie 2011-14 81

Career Leaders

Points

124 Ralph Baker 1976-79

123 Matt Westerhorstmann 1980-84

18 Jeff Cunningham 1994-97

110 Mike Knott 1973-76

109 Roy Wegerle 1982-83

105 Nigel Armorer-Clarke  1980-83

103 Mike Mekelburg 1993-96

Goals

54 Ralph Baker 1976-79

46 Mike Knott 1973-76

46 Matt Westerhorstmann 1980-84

46 Mike Mekelburg 1993-96

45 Phil Vitale 1967-70

43 Nigel Armorer-Clarke  1980-83

M Jeff Cunningham 1994-97

40 Roy Wegerle 1982-83

Assists

46 Aris Bogdaneris 1983-86

40 Matt Borgard 1989-94

36 Brian Waltrip 1996-99

36
31
29
27
26
25
25
25

Year-By-Year Goal Leaders

Jeff Cunningham

1994-97

Matt Westerhorstmann 1980-84

Roy Wegerle
Simon Schoendorf
Oystein Drillestad
Jordan Seabrook
Mark Chung

Kevin Alvero

1982-83
2004-07
1991-94
2005-08
1988-92
1998-99

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

1994

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009

Helge Velde
Tim McEvoy
Phil Vitale
Phil Vitale
Dan Gaffney
Greg McElroy
Sean 0'Brien
George Unanue
Mike Knott
Larry Byrne
Mike Knott
Mike Knott
Ralph Baker
Ralph Baker
Ralph Baker

Nigel Armorer-Clarke
Nigel Armorer-Clarke

Roy Wegerle
Roy Wegerle

13
14

13
n
13
12
8

14
5

13
18
15
12
19
15
9

19
21

Matt Westerhorstmann 16

Donal McDonagh
Alan Anderson
Michael Bates
Michael Bates
Bobby Wetzork
Bobby Wetzork
Tim Geltz

Mark Chung
Frankie Cipolla
Oystein Drillestad
Matt Borgard
Jeff Cunningham
Thomas Holmen
Mike Mekelburg
Jeff Houser

Kevin Alvero
Kevin Alvero
Greg Krauss
Jason Cudjoe
Hunter West
Hunter West
Hunter West
Jordan Seabrook
Jordan Seabrook
Rodrigo Hidalgo
Simon Schoendorf
Jordan Seabrook
Sebastien Thuriere

14
n
7
10
8
16

Bernardo Anor 6
2010 Bernardo Anor 6
2011 Dom Dwyer 16
2012 Roberto Alterio 5
2013 Stiven Salinas 6
2014 Edwin Moalosi 5
Lucas Baldin 5
Season Goal Leaders
1996 Mike Mekelburg 25
1983 Roy Wegerle 21
1979 Ralph Baker 19
1982 Roy Wegerle 19
1998 Kevin Alvero 19
1999 Kevin Alvero 19
1976 Mike Knott 18
1984 Matt Westerhorstmann 16
1990 Bobby Wetzork 16
2000 Greg Krauss 16
2011 Dom Dwyer 16
1977 Ralph Baker 15
1980 Nigel Armorer-Clarke 15
1997 Jeff Houser 15
1966 Tim McEvoy 14
1967 Phil Vitale 14
1973 Mike Knott 14
1985 Donal McDonagh 14
2002 Hunter West 14
2005 Jordan Seabrook 14
1965 Helge Velde 13
1968 Phil Vitale 13
1970 Greg McElroy 13
1975 Mike Knott 13
1992 Mark Chung 13
1971 Sean 0'Brien 12
1978 Ralph Baker 12
1969 Dan Gaffney n
1986 Alan Anderson 1
1994 Matt Borgard n
Jeff Cunningham n
1988 Michael Bates 10
2001 Jason Cudjoe 10
1981 Nigel Armorer-Clarke 9
1995 Thomas Holmen 9
1972 George Unanue 8
1989 Bobby Wetzork 8
1991 Tim Geltz 8
1993 Frankie Cipolla 8
Oystein Drillestad 8
1987 Michael Bates 7
2003 Hunter West 7
2004 Hunter West 7
2007 Simon Schoendorf 7
2006 Jordan Seabrook 6
Rodrigo Hidalgo 6
2008 Jordan Seabrook 6
2009 Bernardo Anor 6
2010 Bernardo Anor 6



Sebastien Thuriere 6 2014 Edwin Moalosi 9
2013 Stiven Salinas 6 Lucas Baldin 9
Year-By-Year Assist Leaders Season Assist Leaders
1965 Brian Holt 4 1984 Aris Bogdaneris 19
1966 Denny Meyer 9 1996 Jeff Cunningham 18
1967 Jerry Zagarri 8 1983 Roy Wegerle 16
1968 Dan Gaffney 7 1986 Aris Bogdaneris 16
1969 Pete Tumminia 6 2005 Rodrigo Hidalgo 15
1970 Norbert Mueller 6 1982 Roy Wegerle 13
1971 Sean 0'Brien 6 1994 Matt Borgard 13
1972 Larry Byrne 4 1997 Brian Waltrip 13
1973 Frank Bono 6 1999 Kevin Alvero 13
Larry Byrne 6 2007 Simon Schoendorf 13
Pete Mohrmann 6 1998 Kevin Alvero 12
1974 Larry Byrne 3 1980 Jim Peterson N
Sean 0'Brien 3 2009 Javed Mohammed 11
1975 Larry Byrne 5 1976 Mike Knott 10
1976 Mike Knott 10 2014 Edwin Moalosi 9
1977 Chris Berg 5 Lucas Baldin 9
1978 Paul Ritter 5 1966 Denny Meyer 9
1979 Ralph Baker 8 1990 Matt Borgard 9
1980 Jim Peterson M 1992 Mark Chung 9
1981 Matt Westerhorstmann 7 1993 Matt Borgard 9
1982 Roy Wegerle 13 2000 Jeff Thwaites 9
1983 Roy Wegerle 16 1967 Jerry Zagarri 8
1984 Aris Bogdaneris 19 1979 Ralph Baker 8
1985 Trevor Buckland 8 1985 Trevor Buckland 8
1986 Aris Bogdaneris 16 1991 Tim Geltz 8
1987 R.C. Campagnolo 7 1968 Dan Gaffney 7
1988 John King 7 1981 Matt Westerhorstmann7
1989 Mark Chung 5 1987 R.C. Campagnolo 7
1990 Matt Borgard 9 1988 John King 7
1991 Tim Geltz 8 2002 Gabriel Salgado 7
1992 Mark Chung 9 2004 Simon Schoendorf 7
1993 Matt Borgard 9 2013 Wesley Charpie 6
1994 Matt Borgard 13 2012 Leston Paul 6
1995 Mike Mekelburg 3 1969 Pete Tumminia 6
Darik Metrius 3 1970 Norbert Mueller 6
1996 Jeff Cunningham 18 1971 Sean 0'Brien 6
1997 Brian Waltrip 13 1973 Frank Bono 6
1998 Kevin Alvero 12 Larry Byrne 6
1999 Kevin Alvero 13 Pete Mohrmann 6
2000 Jeff Thwaites 9 2006 Kris Raad 6
2001 Gabriel Salgado 5 2008 Jordan Seabrook 6
2002 Gabriel Salgado 7 2011 Wesley Charpie 6
2003 (C.D. Harris 4 1975 Larry Byrne 5
Drew Helm 4 1977 Chris Berg 5
2004 Simon Schoendorf 7 1978 Paul Ritter 5
2005 Rodrigo Hidalgo 15 1989 Mark Chung 5
2006 Kris Raad 6 2001 Gabriel Salgado 5
2007 Simon Schoendorf 13 1965 Brian Holt 4
2008 Jordan Seabrook 6 1972 Larry Byrne 4
2009 Javed Mohammed 11 2003 C.D. Harris 4
2010 Javed Mohammed 3 Drew Helm 4
Marius Krathe 3 2013 Lindo Mfeka 4
Bernardo Anor 3 Edwin Moalosi 4
2011 Wesley Charpie 6
2012 Leston Paul 6
2013 Wesley Charpie 6

USF All-Americans
NSCAA All-Americans
Fergus Hopper Honorable Mention 1974
Second Team 1975
Honorable Mention 1976
Nigel Armorer-Clarke  Honorable Mention 1980
Roy Wegerle First Team 1982
First Team 1983
Mike Mekelburg First Team 1996
Jeff Cunningham Third Team 1996
Third Team 1997
Yohance Marshall Third Team 2008
Jeff Attinella First Team 2009
Dom Dwyer Second Team 2011
NCAA All-Americans
Sandor Hites FirstTeam - F 1967
Roy Wegerle First Team - F 1982
FirstTeam -F 1983
Mike Mekelburg First Team - MF 1996
Jeff Attinella First Team - GK 2009

College Soccer News Freshman All-Americans

Hunter West First Team
Simon Schoendorf ~ First Team

Jordan Seabrook Second Team

NSCAA All-Region Selections

1980
Nigel Armorer-Clarke  First Team
Kyle White Second Team

1982

2002

2004

2005

Roy Wegerle First Team

1984

Aris Bogdaneris
Alan Anderson

1989

Giles Hooper

1990

R.C. Campagnolo First Team



Mark Chung Second Team
1991

Tim Geltz First Team
1995

Jeff Cunningham Third Team

1996

Mike Mekelburg First Team
Todd Deneault Third Team
1997

Jeff Cunningham First Team
1998

Brian Waltrip Second Team
2000

Greg Krauss Third Team

2001

Jason Cudjoe Second Team
Troy Perkins Second Team
Jeff Thwaites Third Team
2002

Troy Perkins Third Team
Jeff Thwaites Third Team
Hunter West Third Team
2004

Simon Schoendorf Second Team
Kareem Smith Second Team
2005

Rodrigo Hildago Second Team
Jordan Seabrook Third Team
2007

Kevon Neaves First Team
Simon Schoendorf First Team
Yohance Marshall Second Team
2008

Yohance Marshall First Team
Kevon Neaves First Team
Jeff Attinella Second Team
Jordan Seabrook Second Team
2009

Jeff Attinella First Team
Zak Boggs First Team

Francisco Aristeguieta Third Team

2011
Dom Dwyer First Team
Chris Blais Third Team

Leston Paul Third Team

2014

Lucas Baldin First Team
Wesley Charpie First Team
Lindo Mfeka Third Team
Edwin Moalosi Third Team

All-Time Individual
Conference Awards

Sun Belt Conference (1976-90)

All-Conference

1977
Ralph Baker
Fran Lemmons

Declan 0’'Donoghue

Harry Jean-Charles

1978
Kyle White
Shay Smith

Declan 0’'Donoghue

1979

Ralph Baker
Paul Ritter

Kyle White
Jesper Pederson

1980

Dan Peterson
Kyle White
Mike Metzner

Nigel Armorer-Clarke

Bob Bauman

1981

Hisham Ramzi
Jim Peterson
Kyle White
Jay White

Nigel Armorer-Clarke

1982
Roy Wegerle

Johann Westerhorstmann

Ranier Kuhn
Garnett Craig

Nigel Armorer-Clarke Honorable Mention

Jay White
Tommy Bye
Brian Davidson

1983
Kelvin Jones
Roy Wegerle

1984
Aris Bogdaneris

Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Johann Westerhorstmann

Ray Perlee
Kelvin Jones
Alan Anderson

Matt Westerhorstmann Honorable Mention

1985

Aris Bogdaneris First Team
David Dodge First Team
Raymond Perlee First Team
Lenny Armuth Second Team
Donal McDonaugh ~ Second Team
1986

Aris Bogdaneris

Raymond Perlee

Alan Anderson

Mark Shepherd Honorable Mention
1987

Alan Anderson First Team
Giles Hooper First Team
Michael Bates Second Team
R.C. Campagnolo Second Team
1988

Michael Bates First Team
John King Second Team
Rich Biondi Second Team
Giles Hooper Second Team
(raig Fossett Second Team
Mike Coons Second Team
1989

Mark Chung First Team
R.C. Campagnolo First Team
Tim Geltz Second Team
1990

Mark Chung First Team
R.C. Campagnolo First Team
Bobby Wetzork Second Team
Coach of the Year

Dan Holcomb 1976, 1980

Metro Conference (1991-94)

All-Conference

1991
Tim Geltz
Ed Carmean

1992

Mike Borgard
Mark Chung
Andy Restrepo
Jeff Gopsill
Oystein Drillestad



1993
Mike Borgard
Oystein Drillestad

1994

Mike Borgard
Oystein Drillestad
Jeff Cunningham
Mike Mekelburg
Harold Ooft

Offensive Player of the Year

1991
Tim Geltz (co-player)

1992

Mark Chung

Player of the Week

1992

Mark Chung Sept. 20, Sept. 27
Jeff Gopsill Oct. 4, Nov. 8
Matt Borgard Oct. 25

Andy Restrepo Nov. 1

1994

Matt Borgard Sept. 26

Scholar Athlete of the Year

1993
Oystein Drillestad

Rookie of the Year

1994
Jeff Cunningham

Conference USA (1995-2004)
All-Conference

1995

Jeff Cunningham Forward ~ First Team

Mike Mekelburg Midfielder Second Team

Todd Denault Defender Honorable Mention

Thomas Holmen
Trip Ellis

1996

Jeff Cunningham
Todd Denault
Mike Mekelburg
Thomas Holmen

1997

Jeff Cunningham
Brian Waltrip
Jeff Houser
Darick Metrius
Tony Carpenter

Forward  Honorable Mention
Honorable Mention

Forward ~ First Team
Defender  First Team
Midfielder First Team
Forward  Second Team

Forward ~ First Team
Midfielder First Team
Forward ~ Second Team
Midfielder Second Team
Midfielder Third Team

1998

Brian Alvero

Kevin Alvero

Jeff Houser

Brian Waltrip

Wes Elias
Thor-Arne Loveland
Skip Miller

1999

Brian Alvero
Kevin Alvero
Matt Cavenaugh
Brian Waltrip

2000
Greg Krauss

2001

Jason Cudjoe
Jeff Thwaites
Jared Vock
Gabriel Salgado
Troy Perkins

2002

Jeff Thwaites
Hunter West
Jared Vock
Troy Perkins

2003
Keeron Benito
Hunter West

2004

Kareem Smith
Keeron Benito
Simon Schoendorf

Midfielder First Team

Forward  First Team
Midfielder First Team
Forward  First Team

Defender  Second Team
Defender Third Team
Goalkeeper Third Team

Defender  First Team
Forward  First Team
Midfielder Second Team
Midfielder Third Team

Forward  Second Team

Forward  First Team
Midfielder First Team
Defender Second Team
Midfielder Third Team
Goalkeeper Third Team

Midfielder First Team
Forward ~ First Team
Defender Second Team
Goalkeeper Second Team

Midfielder Third Team
Forward  Third Team

Defender  First Team
Midfielder Second Team
Midfielder Second Team

2002
Hunter West

2003
Keeron Benito
Kareem Smith

2004

Rodrigo Hidalgo
Christian Jimenez
Simon Schoendorf

Freshman of the Year

2002
Hunter West

2004
Rodrigo Hidalgo

2004
Simon Schoendorf

Player of the Year

1996
Mike Mekelburg
1997
Jeff Cunningham

1998
Brian Waltrip

Coach of the Year

1998
John Hackworth

Player of the Week

1995

Mike Mekelburg Oct. 16

1996

Dane Brenner Goalkeeper Second Team
Rodrigo Hidalgo Forward  Third Team
Hunter West Forward  Third Team
All-Freshman

1995

Tony Carpenter

Thomas Holmen

1996
Brian Waltrip

1999
(asey Stump

2001
Brandon Streicher
Jared Vock

Mike Mekelburg
Jeff Cunningham

1997
Jeff Cunningham
Brian Waltrip

1998
Kevin Alvero
Skip Miller

1999
Bubby Leasure

2000
Greg Krauss

Sept. 3, Sept. 9
Oct.7

Offense
Offense

Sept. 8
Oct. 6, Oct. 20

Offense
Defense

Oct.5,0ct. 19
Oct. 19, Oct. 26

Oct. 31

Defense

Offense  Oct. 2, Oct. 30



2001

Jason Cudjoe Offense  Sept. 10

Gabriel Salgado Offense  Oct. 29

Jeff Thwaites Offense  Oct. 29

Troy Perkins Defense ~ Sept. 4

2002

Hunter West Offense  Sept. 23

Troy Perkins Defense  Oct. 21, Nov. 11
2003

Dane Brenner Defense ~ Sept. 13, Sept. 20
Kareem Smith Defense  Sept. 27, Oct. 11
Brandon Streicher ~ Defense  Nov. 8

Hunter West Offense  Sept. 20

Sport Academic Award 2001-02 Academic Year Team
2003-04 Academic YearTeam

C-USA Player of the Decade

1994-97
Jeff Cunningham

BIG EAST (2005-2012)

All-Conference

2005

Rodrigo Hidalgo
Jordan Seabrook
Yohance Marshall

2006

Kareem Smith
Rodrigo Hidalgo
Kevon Neaves
Jordan Seabrook

2007

Kevon Neaves
Yohance Marshall
Simon Schoendorf
Jordan Seabrook
Bernardo Anor

2008

Kevon Neaves
Yohance Marshall
Zak Boggs
Jordan Seabrook
Jeff Attinella

2009

Jeff Attinella
Bernardo Anor
Javed Mohammed

Francisco Aristeguieta

Zak Boggs
Hassani Sinclair

First Team
Second Team
Third Team

Second Team
Third Team
Third Team
Third Team

First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Second Team
Third Team

First Team
First Team
Third Team
Third Team
Honorable Mention

First Team
Second Team
Second Team
Third Team
Third Team
Rookie

2010

Bernando Anor
Javed Mohammed
Jeff Attinella
Leston Paul
Hassani Sinlcair
Leston Paul

2011

Dom Dwyer
Brenton Griffiths
Leston Paul
Aubrey Perry
Wesley Charpie

Second Team
Second Team
Third Team
Third Team
Third Team
Rookie

First Team
Third Team
Third Team
Third Team
Rookie

Offensive Player of the Year

Dom Dwyer 20M

Goalkeeper of the Year

Jeff Attinella 2009

Player of the Week

2005

Dane Brenner Goalkeeper Sept. 26, Oct. 17
Rodrigo Hidalgo Offensive  Oct. 31

Yohance Marshall Defensive Oct. 17

Jordan Seabrook Rookie  Sept.5,0ct.3, Oct. 31

Simon Schoendorf

2006

Kareem Smith
Dane Brenner
Kevon Neaves

2008
Yohance Marshall
Sebastien Thuriere

2009
Jeff Attinella

2010

Bernardo Anor
Javed Mohammed
Jeff Attinella

2011

Dom Dwyer
Brenton Griffiths
Chris Blais

Offensive  Oct. 17

Defensive Sept. 4
Goalkeeper Sept. 11
Offensive  Oct. 16

Defensive Sept. 29, Oct. 27
Rookie  Oct.27

Goalkeeper Sept. 13,0ct.4,0ct. 25

Offensive  Sept. 20
Defensive Oct. 4
Goalkeeper Sept.13,0ct.11,0ct 18

Offensive  Oct.10,0ct. 17,Nov. 1
Defensive Oct. 24
Goalkeeper Aug. 29

American Athletic Conference (2013-Pres.)

All-Conference

2013

Ben Sweat
Lindo Mfeka
Samuel Hosseini
Lindo Mfeka

First Team

Second Team
Second Team
Rookie Team

2014

Lucas Baldin First Team

Lindo Mfeka First Team

Wesley Charpie First Team

Spasoje Stefanovic ~ First Team

Edwin Moalosi Second Team
Eduardo Maceira Rookie Team
Goalkeeper of the Year

Spasoje Stefanovic 2014

Player of the Week

2013

Brentton Muhammad  Goalkeeper Nov. 4
Nikola Paunic Defensive Sept. 9, Nov. 4
Lindo Mfeka Rookie  Oct.14
2014

Spasoje Stefanovic  Goalkeeper Sept.8,Sept. 29,0ct.20
Lucas Baldin Offensive  Sept. 8
Tyler Blackwood Offensive  Oct.6
Lindo Mfeka Offensive  Oct. 13
Marcus Epps Offensive  Oct. 20
Wesley Charpie Defensive Sept.29
Nikola Paunic Defensive 0ct.6
Eduardo Maceira Rookie  0ct.27



All-Time Letterwinners

A

Abraham, Ryan

2003-2004

Adablah, Kennedy Selorm 2013-2014

Alexis, Santi
Alterio, Roberto

2008-2011
2011-2012

Alva-Cavero, Jonathon 1998-2000

Alvero, Brian 1998-1999
Alvero, Kevin 1998-1999
Ambush, David 2000
Anderson, Alan 1984-1988
Anatol, Ryan 1997-2000
Anor, Bernardo 2007-2010
Apgar, David 1965
Aristequieta, Francisco 2006-2010
Armorer-Clarke, Nigel 1980-1983
Armuth, Lenny 1982-1986
Atchison, Jim 1984-1986
Attinella, Jeff 2007-2010
Avila, Luis 2010-2013
Ayah, Atsou 2014-Pres.
B

Baker, Ralph 1976-1979
Baldin, Lucas 2011-2014
Bates, Michael 1986-1989
Bauman, Bob 1977-1981
Beaudoin, Ryan 1996-2000
Belford, Jack 1967-1971
Benito, Keeron 2003-2005
Berg, Chris 1976-1978
Bertran, Humberto 2012
Bettega, Eddie 2003-2004
Bianchi, Alessandro ~ 2006-2010
Biondi, Rich 1988-1992
Blackwood, Tyler 2014
Bloch, Ryan 1994
Bogdaneris, Aris 1983-1987
Boggs, Zak 2008-2010
Bono, Frank 1972-1974
Borgard, Matt 1990-1994
Boros, Andrew 1965
Bostic, J.J. 2010
Bourne, Bill 1973-1977
Bourque, Gary 1979-1981
Bowen, Greg 1984-1988
Braley, John 1965-1967
Bredesen, Jonny 1993-1994
Brenner, Dane 2003-2006
Broderick, Jeff 1987-1988
Brown, Jackson 2013-Pres.
Brown, Joey 2005-2007
Buckland, Trevor 1985-1986
Buckmaster, Matt 1992
Buckwalter, Joel 1984-1985
Buenfil, Andres 1991-1994
Bulso, Dan 1994
Byrne, Larry 1972-1976

C

(acic, Neno 1986-1987
(alas, Henry 1967-1968
Campagnolo, R.C. 1987-1990
Carbone, Joe 1986-1987
(Carmean, Eddie 1988-1991
(arpenter, Tony 1995-1998
(asadonte, J.R. 2003
(asas, Joel 1985-1987
(assaboon, John 1973-1974
Castellanos, Sammy  2005-2006
Castro, Ralph 1984-1985
Cavenaugh, Matt 1999-2001
Charles, Harry Jean ~ 1977-1979
Charpie, Wesley 2011-2014
Chase, Andy 1999-2000
Chentnik, Tom 1994-1997
Chesser, Steve 1988

Chin, Shawn 2009-2010
Chrien, Ted 1989
Chung, Mark 1988-1992
Chung, Paul 1989
Cilenti, Anthony 1989
Cipolla, Frankie 1993-1994
(laessens, Joris 2005-2008
Clinton, Shaun 1982-1984
Codena, Geja 1988
Coen, Chris 1996-1997
Cole, Chris 1993-1994
Collins, Cavan 1982-1983
Collins, Cavin 1978-1979
Consolo, Joe 1987-1988
Coons, Michael 1987-1989
Cooper, Scott 1991-1992
Corbitt, Weldon 1965
Corillon, Pierre 1967-1968
Corneal, Alan 1981-1982
Costello, Fran 1968-1971
Costello, Michael 1969-1973
Coulthart, K.C. 1991-1993
Coulthart, Kevin 1993-1994
Cowan, Kevin 2001-2002
Cowherd, Ben 1999-2002
(raig, Garnett 1980-1984
Cropper, Siegfried 1989
Cudjoe, Jason 1998-2001
Cunningham, Jeff 1994-1997
Curriston, Brandon ~ 2010-2014
Curry, Albie 1997-1999
D

Dahlborn, Tom 1984-1988
Darrow, Mike 1976-1977
Davis, Dale 1993
Davis, Josh 1992
Davison, Brian 1979-1982
Delancy, Terry 2012-Pres.
deMesquita, Paul 1980-1982

Deneault, Todd 1995-1996
DeNike, Rike 1971-1972
Devenish, Jason 2005-2008
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